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Date   Start Time  Event 
 
FRI, 28 May 2021 10:00 – 10:55  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 1 Group A - Hoop & Ball 

   10:55 – 11.50  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 2 Group A - Hoop & Ball 

   12:00 – 12:45  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 1 Group B - Hoop & Ball 

   12:45 – 13:30  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 2 Group B - Hoop & Ball 

   13:30 – 14:30  Break 

   14:30 – 15:25  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 1 Group C - Hoop & Ball 

   15:25 – 16:15  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 2 Group C - Hoop & Ball 

   16:25 – 17:10  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 1 Group D - Hoop & Ball 

   17:10 – 18:00  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 2 Group D - Hoop & Ball 

   18:00 – 19:00  Break 

   19:00 – 19:50  Group All Around Competition Rotation 1 Group A – 5 Balls 

   20:00 – 21:00  Group All Around Competition Rotation 1 Group B – 5 Balls 
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Date   Start Time  Event 
 
SAT, 29 May 2021 10:00 – 10:45  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 3 Group B – Clubs & Ribbon 

   10:45 – 11.30  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 4 Group B - Clubs & Ribbon 

   11:40 – 12:35  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 3  Group A - Clubs & Ribbon 

   12:35 – 13:30  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 4 Group A - Clubs & Ribbon 

   13:30 – 14:30  Break 

   14:30 – 15:20  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation3  Group D - Clubs & Ribbon 

   15:20 – 16:15  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 4 Group D - Clubs & Ribbon 

   16:35 – 17:25  Individual All Around Competition  Rotation 3 Group C - Clubs & Ribbon 

   17:25 – 18:15  Individual All Around Competition Rotation 4 Group C - Clubs & Ribbon 

18:15 – 18:30  Break 

   18:30 – 19:00  Opening Cerimony 

   19:00 – 19:55  Group All Around Competition Rotation 2 Group B – 3 Hoops & 2 Pair of Clubs 

   20:05 – 20:50  Group All Around Competition Rotation 2 Group A – 3 Hoops & 2 Pair of Clubs 
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SUN, 30 May 2021 14:10  – 14:40  Individual Final Competition   Hoop 

   14:50  – 15:20  Individual Final Competition   Ball 

   15:25  – 16:05  Group Final Competition    5Balls 

   16:05  – 16:25  Break     

   16:25  – 17.00  Individual Final Competition   Clubs 

   17:05  – 17:35  Individual Final Competition   Ribbon 

   17:40  – 18:25  Group Final Competition    3 Hoops & 2 Pair of Clubs 
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NOC 
Number of Gymnasts 

Individual Group Total 

ARG ARGENTINA 2   

AUT AUSTRIA 2 6 8 

AZE AZERBAIJAN 2   

BLR BELARUS 2 6 8 

BUL BULGARIA 2 6 8 

CRO CROATIA 2   

CZE CZECH REP. 2   

ESP SPAIN 2 6 8 

EST ESTONIA 2 5 7 

FRA FRANCE 2 6 8 

GEO GEORGIA 2   

GER GERMANY 2 6 8 

GRE GREECE 2 6 8 

HUN HUNGARY 2 6 8 

ISR ISRAEL 2 5 7 

ITA ITALY 2 6 8 

JPN JAPAN 2 6 8 

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 2   

KOR KOREA 1   

KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 1   

LAT LATVIA 2   

LTU LITHUANIA 2   

MEX MEXICO  6 8 

MDA MOLDOVA 1   

MKD NORTH MACEDONIA 1   

NOR NORWAY 2   

POL POLAND 2   

POR PORTUGAL 2   

PUR PUERTO RICO 1   

ROU ROMANIA 2   

RUS RUSSIA 2 6 8 

SMR SAN MARINO REP. 2   

SVK SLOVAKIA 1 6 7 

SLO SLOVENIA 1   

TUR TURKEY 2 5 7 

UKR UKRAINE 2 6 8 

USA USA 2 6 8 

UZB UZBEKISTAN 2   

TOTAL 67 105 172 
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ARG – ARGENTINA 

FAINBERG Sol      I   34330  2002 

URSO Candela      I   36478  2003 

 

AUT – AUSTRIA 

BAUER Una      G   44576  2004 

DOMENIG Valentina     I   47371  2005 

GACIC Livia      G   48161  2004 

HERZOG Franziska     G   45594  2002 

MARCHART Florentina     G   32327  2001 

NAGLER Romana     G   38306  2002 

NNEUMANN Andrea     G   48177  2005 

RUPRECHT Nicol     I   5727  1992 

 

AZE - AZERBAIJAN  

  AGHAMIROVA Zohra     I   31921  2001 

JALILOVA Arzu      I   37486  2004 

 

BLR – BELARUS 

HAIDUKEVICH Hanna     G   31877  2001 

HARNASKO Alina     I   25211  2001 

MALAKANAVA Anastasiya    G   34845  2003 

RYBAKOVA Anastasiya     G   25210  2000 

SALOS Anastasiia     I   34839  2002 

SHVAINA Hanna      G   22451  2000 

TSITSILINA Arina     G   28742  1998 

YARMOLENKA Karyna     G   25203  2000 

 

BUL – BULGARIA 

DYANKOVA Simona     G   16847  1994 

KIRYANOVA Stefani     G   32624  2001 

NIKOLOVA Stliana     I   44228  2005 

RADUKANOVA Madlen     G   24420  2000 

STOILOVA Kameliya     G   37601  2001 

TRAETS Laura      G   22533  1998 

VOLOZHANINA Tatyana     I   35905  2003 

ZAFIROVA Erika      G   24615  1999 

 

CRO – CROATIA 

  ARTIC Tamara      I   37681  2004 

SELENDIC Barbara     I   42127  2004 
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CZE - CZECH REP. 

GAROFFOLO Gaia     I   50056  2003 

KAFKOVA Barbora     I   43683  2004 

 

ESP – SPAIN 

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana     G   46691  2005 

BEREZINA Polina     I   24199  1997 

BERGUA NAVALES Ines     G   46694  2004 

GARCIA Natalia      I   12191  1994 

MORENO Merea      G   51925  2002 

MARQUEZ Valeria     G   46695  2004 

MARTINEZ Mireia     G   48517  2005 

PEREZ FOS Patricia     G   46693  2004 

 

EST – ESTONIA 

DOKUTSAJEVA Erika     I   37621  2005 

GRIGORJAN Narine     I   36357  2003 

KABRITS Laurabell     G   20281  2003 

NAPTAL Evelin      G   35176  1999 

OKAMANCHUK Arina     G   32847  2003 

REISKA Carmely      G   31952  2002 

VESSELOVA Alina     G   35024  2002 

 

FRA – FRANCE 

DALAINE Emma      G   51598  2003 

INAHO Manelle      G   35700  2003 

JOSEPH-NOEL Celia     G   35716  2003 

JULIEN Ashley      G   51596  2004 

MARCHON Eloise     G   29852  2001 

MILLET Maelle      I   37416  2004 

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya     I   19442  1995 

 

GEO – GEORGIA 

 JANASHVILI Nutsa     I   38028  2004 

PAZHAVA Salome     I   12189  1997 
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GER – GERMANY 

BURJAK Viktoria      G   29186   2001 

DARGEL Melanie     I   51635   2005 

KOEHN Nathalie      G   32620   2000 

KOLOSOV Margarita     I   37480   2004 

KROMM Daniella      G   37482   2004 

PESCHEL Noemi      G   31726   2001 

QU Anni       G   33429   2001 

TIKHONOVICH Alexandra     G   29184   2001   

 

GRE – GREECE 

ALEXOPOULOU Elia     G   47612   2005 

ANDRONIKOU Marina     G   47574   2005 

GOURGIOTI Rafailia Maria    G   38495   2004 

KELAIDITI Eleni      I   22541   2000 

MAGOPOULOU Ioanna     I   35449   2003 

PAGOULATOU Aikaterini     G   35528   2003 

RIGA Christina Ourania     G   35492   2003 

VOUSOULA Aikaterini Kand.    G   43891   2005 

 

HUN – HUNGARY 

  FARKAS Julia      G   47057   2005 

FEKETE Anita      G   46863   2005 

FODOR Nadin      G   46856   2005 

MESZAROS Mandula Virag    G   47056   2005 

PIGNICZKI Fanni      I   22031   2000 

SOMHEGYI Reka     G   46857   2004 

URBAN-SZABO Monika     G   47044   2003 

WIESNER Hanna Panna     I   43283   2004 

 

ISR – ISRAEL 

ASHRAM Linoy      I   22468   2004 

DAYAN Ofir      G   23566   2000 

KRAMARENKO Yana     G   31886   2002 

RAITS Natalie      G   35475   2002 

TELEGINA Yuliana     G   32924   2002 

VEXMAN Karin      G   41152   2001 

ZELIKMAN Nicol      I   28735   2001 
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ITA – ITALY 

AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra    I   32232   2001 

CENTOFANTI Martina     G   20184   1998 

DURANTI Agnese     G   32235   2000 

MAURELLI Alessia     G   30410   1996 

MOGUREAN Daniela     G   32267   2001 

PARIS Laura      G   51937   2002 

RAFFAELI Sofia      I   40438   2004 

SANTANDREA Martina     G   38081   1999 

 

JPN – JAPAN 

KITA Sumire      I     29384   2001 

MATSUBARA Rie     G     15088   1993 

NOSHITANI Sakura     G     15243   1997 

OIWA Chisaki      I     35797   2001 

SUGIMOTO Sayuri     G     20546   1996 

SUZUKI Ayuka      G     28519   1999 

TAKENAKA Nanami     G     31810   1998 

 

KAZ – KAZAKHSTAN 

ADILKHANOVA Alina     I     25328   2001 

TLEKENOVA Adilya     I     32101   2002 

 

KGZ – KYRGYZSTAN 

  IZABEKOVA Aisha     I     34991  2003 

 

KOR – KOREA 

  KIM Chaewoon      I     28673   2001 

 

LAT – LATVIA 

MIZUNE Karolina      I     20442   1999 

POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta     I     45496   2003 

 

LTU – LITHUANIA 

  GAIDUK Maja      I     37862   2004 

SOSTAKAITE Fausta     I     37863   2004 

 

MDA – MOLDOVA 

  GUZ Anastasia      I     37938   2004 
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MEX – MEXICO 

GALINDO Ana      G     37010   2003 

GARZA Andrea      G     29443   2001 

HERNANDEZ Adriana     G     37383   2003 

RUIZ Sara      G     37077   2002 

TEJEDA Adirem      G     47607   2002 

VILLANUEVA Karen     G     29701   1998 

 

MKD - NORTH MACEDONIA 

STOJANOV Rejchl     I     42947   2003 

 

NOR – NORWAY 

  JUUL MOELLER Josephine    I     35045   2003 

TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke   I     22590   2000 

 

POL – POLAND 

ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata    I     37845   2003 

WIERZBA Julia      I     45687   2005  

 

POR – PORTUGAL 

  ARAUJO Rita      I     35086   2003 

POROKHNYA Dalia     I     38304   2004 

 

PUR - PUERTO RICO 

  SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ Aleksandra   I     48400   2002 

 

ROU – ROMANIA 

DRAGAN Annaliese     I     44560   2005 

VERDES Andreea     I     25083   2000 

 

RUS – RUSSIA 

AVERINA Arina      I     18527   1998 

AVERINA Dina      I     18528   1998 

BLIZNYUK Anastasia     G     18543   1994 

KARASEVA Olga      G     43888   2005 

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia     G     9177   1991 

METELKOVA Karina     G     36326   2003 

SHKATOVA Angelina     G     29685   2001 

TATAREVA Anastasiia     G     19232   1997 
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SLO – SLOVENIA 

VEDENEEVA Ekaterina     I     18089   1994 

 

SMR - SAN MARINO REP. 

  CASTIGLIONI Lucia     I     18444   1998 

TAMAGNINI Matilde     I     42583   2005 

 

SVK – SLOVAKIA 

BASISTOVA Alexandra     G     50520   2004 

CVECKOVA Paulina     G     46970   2005 

GUERTLEROVA Rebeca     G     50527   2003 

HORVATHOVA Petra     I        2004 

MAJLIKOVA Natalia     G     37600   2003 

MUELLEROVA Sara     G     50524   2003 

ORAVCOVA Timea     G     52348   2005 

 

TUR – TURKEY 

AKINCI Azra      G     36117   2003 

ASAR Eda      G     38502   2003 

BERKER Peri      G     32740   2003 

DOGAN Duygu      G     32341   2000 

KARABINA Nil      G     38503   2003 

SARIOGLU Nilgun     I     44643   2004 

TUNCEL Kamelya     I     32339   2002 

 

UKR – UKRAINE 

BAIEVA Diana      G     43798   2004 

BODNARCHUK Mariola     G     37749   2002 

DUDA Daryna      G     37750   2003 

MELESHCHUK Yeva     G     32122   2001 

MELNYK Alina      G     47666   2005 

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia     I     35597   2003 

POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna    I     34836   2003 

VOZNYAK Anastasiya     G     22798   1998 

 

USA - USA 

CONNOR Isabelle     G     43317   2000 

FEELEY Camilla      G     22893   1999 

GRISKENAS Evita     I     31998   2000 

MERENZON Yelyzaveta     G     25354   1999 

MIZUNO Lili      G     34794   2001 

PLETNEVA Elizaveta     G     43316   2002 

SLADKOV Nicole      G     21815   1999 

ZENG Laura      I     21027   1999  
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UZB – UZBEKISTAN 

IKROMOVA Takhmina     I     40556   2004 

TASHKENBAEVA Sabina     I     23538   2000 
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EVENTS   DATE   MEDAL  NOC  NAME 

 

Individual All Around  29-05-2021  GOLD  RUS  Dina Averina 

SILVER  RUS  Arina Averina 

BRONZE BLR  Alina Harnasko  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Group  All Around  29-05-2021  GOLD  RUS  Russia 

SILVER  BUL  Bulgaria 

BRONZE BLR  Belarus 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Individual  - HOOP  30-05-2021  GOLD  RUS  Dina Averina 

SILVER  ISR  Linoy Ashram 

BRONZE RUS  Arina Averina 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Individual  - BALL   30-05-2021  GOLD  ISR  Linoy Ashram 

SILVER  RUS  Dina Averina 

BRONZE RUS  Arina Averina 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Individual  - CLUBS  30-05-2021  GOLD  RUS  Arina Averina 

SILVER  ISR  Linoy Ashram  

BRONZE RUS  Dina Averina 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Individual  - RIBBON  30-05-2021  GOLD  RUS  Arina Averina 

SILVER  RUS  Dina Averina 

BRONZE BLR  Alina Harnasko 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Group  - 5 BALL   30-05-2021  GOLD  ITA  Italy 

SILVER  RUS  Russia 

BRONZE JPN  Japan 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Group  - 3 HOOP   30-05-2021  GOLD  ITA  Italy 

2 PAIRS OF CLUBS     SILVER  RUS  Russia 

BRONZE ISR  Israel 
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Order Noc 

Individual Group Team Total Rank by 
Total G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total 

1 RUS - RUSSIA 4 3 3 10 1 2  3     5 5 3 13 1 

2 ISR - ISRAEL 1 2  3   1 1     1 2 1 4 2 

3 BLR - BELARUS   2 2   1 1       3 3 3 

4 ITA - ITALY     2   2     2   2 4 

5 JPN - JAPAN       1 1       1 1 = 5 

6 BUL - BULGARIA      1  1      1  1 = 5 

                   
TOTAL  5 5 5 15 3 3 3 9     8 8 8 24  
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AUT – AUSTRIA 

BAUER Una      44576  X  X 

GACIC Livia      48161  X  X 

HERZOG Franziska     45594  X  X 

MARCHART Florentina     32327  X 

NAGLER Romana     38306  X  X 

NNEUMANN Andrea     48177    X 

 

BLR – BELARUS 

HAIDUKEVICH Hanna     31877  X  X 

MALAKANAVA Anastasiya    34845    X 

RYBAKOVA Anastasiya     25210  X  X 

SHVAINA Hanna      22451  X 

TSITSILINA Arina     28742  X  X 

YARMOLENKA Karyna     25203  X  X 

 

BUL – BULGARIA 

DYANKOVA Simona     16847  X  X 

KIRYANOVA Stefani     32624  X  X 

RADUKANOVA Madlen     24420  X  X 

STOILOVA Kameliya     37601  X 

TRAETS Laura      22533    X 

ZAFIROVA Erika      24615  X  X 

 

ESP – SPAIN 

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana     46691  X  X 

BERGUA NAVALES Ines     46694  X  X 

MORENO Nerea      51925    X 

MARQUEZ Valeria     46695  X  X 

MARTINEZ Mireia     48517  X  X 

PEREZ FOS Patricia     46693  X   

 

EST – ESTONIA 

KABRITS Laurabell     20281  X  X 

NAPTAL Evelin      35176  X  X 

OKAMANCHUK Arina     32847  X  X 

REISKA Carmely      31952  X  X 

VESSELOVA Alina     35024  X  X 
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FRA – FRANCE 

DALAINE Emma      51598  X  X 

INAHO Manelle      35700  X  X 

JOSEPH-NOEL Celia     35716  X  X 

JULIEN Ashley      51596  X  X 

MARCHON Eloise     29852  X  X 

 

GER – GERMANY 

BURJAK Viktoria      29186   X  X 

KOEHN Nathalie      32620   X  X 

KROMM Daniella      37482   X 

PESCHEL Noemi      31726   X  X  

QU Anni       33429     X 

TIKHONOVICH Alexandra     29184   X  X  

 

GRE – GREECE 

ALEXOPOULOU Elia     47612     X 

ANDRONIKOU Marina     47574   X 

GOURGIOTI Rafailia Maria    38495   X  X 

PAGOULATOU Aikaterini     35528   X  X 

RIGA Christina Ourania     35492   X  X  

VOUSOULA Aikaterini Kand.    43891   X  X 

 

HUN – HUNGARY 

  FARKAS Julia      47057   X 

FEKETE Anita      46863     X 

FODOR Nadin      46856   X  X 

MESZAROS Mandula Virag    47056   X  X 

SOMHEGYI Reka     46857   X  X 

URBAN-SZABO Monika     47044   X  X 

 

ISR – ISRAEL 

DAYAN Ofir      23566   X  X 

KRAMARENKO Yana     31886   X  X 

RAITS Natalie      35475   X  X 

TELEGINA Yuliana     32924   X  X 

VEXMAN Karin      41152   X  X 
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ITA – ITALY 

CENTOFANTI Martina     20184   X  X 

DURANTI Agnese     32235   X  X 

MAURELLI Alessia     30410   X  X 

MOGUREAN Daniela     32267   X   

PARIS Laura      51937     X   

SANTANDREA Martina     38081   X  X 

 

JPN – JAPAN 

MATSUBARA Rie     15088   X  X 

NOSHITANI Sakura     15243   X  X 

SUGIMOTO Sayuri     20546   X  X 

SUZUKI Ayuka      28519   X  X 

TAKENAKA Nanami     31810   X  X 

 

MEX – MEXICO 

GALINDO Ana      37010     X 

GARZA Andrea      29443   X 

HERNANDEZ Adriana     37383   X  X   

RUIZ Sara      37077   X  X 

TEJEDA Adirem      47607   X  X 

VILLANUEVA Karen     29701   X  X   

 

RUS – RUSSIA 

BLIZNYUK Anastasia     18543   X  X 

KARASEVA Olga      43888     X 

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia     9177   X  X 

METELKOVA Karina     36326   X 

SHKATOVA Angelina     29685   X  X 

TATAREVA Anastasiia     19232   X  X 

 

SVK – SLOVAKIA 

BASISTOVA Alexandra     50520   X  X 

CVECKOVA Paulina     46970   X  X 

GUERTLEROVA Rebeca     50527   X  X 

MAJLIKOVA Natalia     37600     X 

MUELLEROVA Sara     50524   X 

ORAVCOVA Timea     52348   X  X 
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TUR – TURKEY  

AKINCI Azra      36117   X  X 

ASAR Eda      38502   X  X 

BERKER Peri      32740   X  X 

DOGAN Duygu      32341   X  X 

KARABINA Nil      38503   X  X 

 

UKR – UKRAINE 

BAIEVA Diana      43798   X 

BODNARCHUK Mariola     37749   X  X 

DUDA Daryna      37750   X  X 

MELESHCHUK Yeva     32122   X  X 

MELNYK Alina      47666     X 

VOZNYAK Anastasiya     22798   X  X 

 

USA - USA 

CONNOR Isabelle     43317   X  X 

FEELEY Camilla      22893     X 

MERENZON Yelyzaveta     25354   X  X 

MIZUNO Lili      34794   X  X 

PLETNEVA Elizaveta     43316   X  X 

SLADKOV Nicole      21815   X 

 



START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP A

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

HOOPFRA  19442 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya1

BALLKAZ  25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina2

HOOPFRA  37416 MILLET Maelle3

BALLKAZ  32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya4

HOOPKOR  28673 KIM Chaewoon5

BALLUZB  40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina6

HOOPISR  28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol7

BALLUZB  23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina8

HOOPISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy9

BALLMKD  42947 STOJANOV Rejchl10

HOOPAZE  31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra11

BALLGRE  35449 MAGOPOULOU Ioanna12

HOOPAZE  37486 JALILOVA Arzu13

BALLGRE  22541 KELAIDITI Eleni14

HOOPUKR  34836 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna15

BALLLAT  45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta16

HOOPUKR  35597 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia17

BALLLAT  20442 MIZUNE Karolina18

BALLFRA  19442 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya19

HOOPKAZ  25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina20

BALLFRA  37416 MILLET Maelle21

HOOPKAZ  32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya22

BALLKOR  28673 KIM Chaewoon23

HOOPUZB  40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina24

BALLISR  28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol25

HOOPUZB  23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina26

BALLISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy27

HOOPMKD  42947 STOJANOV Rejchl28

BALLAZE  31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra29

HOOPGRE  35449 MAGOPOULOU Ioanna30

BALLAZE  37486 JALILOVA Arzu31

HOOPGRE  22541 KELAIDITI Eleni32

BALLUKR  34836 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna33

HOOPLAT  45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta34

BALLUKR  35597 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia35

HOOPLAT  20442 MIZUNE Karolina36
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP B

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

HOOPEST  36357 GRIGORJAN Narine1

BALLITA  32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra2

HOOPEST  37621 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika3

BALLITA  40438 RAFFAELI Sofia4

HOOPUSA  21027 ZENG Laura5

BALLMDA  37938 GUZ Anastasia6

HOOPUSA  31998 GRISKENAS Evita7

HOOPAUT  47371 DOMENIG Valentina8

BALLPUR  48400 SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ Aleksandra9

HOOPAUT  5727 RUPRECHT Nicol10

BALLTUR  32339 TUNCEL Kamelya11

HOOPARG  34330 FAINBERG Sol12

BALLTUR  44643 SARIOGLU Nilgun13

HOOPARG  36478 URSO Candela14

BALLEST  36357 GRIGORJAN Narine15

HOOPITA  32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra16

BALLEST  37621 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika17

HOOPITA  40438 RAFFAELI Sofia18

BALLUSA  21027 ZENG Laura19

HOOPMDA  37938 GUZ Anastasia20

BALLUSA  31998 GRISKENAS Evita21

BALLAUT  47371 DOMENIG Valentina22

HOOPPUR  48400 SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ Aleksandra23

BALLAUT  5727 RUPRECHT Nicol24

HOOPTUR  32339 TUNCEL Kamelya25

BALLARG  34330 FAINBERG Sol26

HOOPTUR  44643 SARIOGLU Nilgun27

BALLARG  36478 URSO Candela28
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP C

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

HOOPHUN  43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna1

BALLESP  24199 BEREZINA Polina2

HOOPHUN  22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni3

BALLESP  12191 GARCIA Natalia4

HOOPGEO  38028 JANASHVILI Nutsa5

BALLBUL  35905 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana6

HOOPGEO  12189 PAZHAVA Salome7

BALLBUL  44228 NIKOLOVA Stliana8

HOOPJPN  35797 OIWA Chisaki9

BALLSMR  18444 CASTIGLIONI Lucia10

HOOPJPN  29384 KITA Sumire11

BALLSMR  42583 TAMAGNINI Matilde12

HOOPCRO  37681 ARTIC Tamara13

BALLPOL  37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata14

HOOPCRO  42127 SELENDIC Barbara15

BALLPOL  45687 WIERZBA Julia16

HOOPSLO  18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina17

BALLHUN  43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna18

HOOPESP  24199 BEREZINA Polina19

BALLHUN  22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni20

HOOPESP  12191 GARCIA Natalia21

BALLGEO  38028 JANASHVILI Nutsa22

HOOPBUL  35905 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana23

BALLGEO  12189 PAZHAVA Salome24

HOOPBUL  44228 NIKOLOVA Stliana25

BALLJPN  35797 OIWA Chisaki26

HOOPSMR  18444 CASTIGLIONI Lucia27

BALLJPN  29384 KITA Sumire28

HOOPSMR  42583 TAMAGNINI Matilde29

BALLCRO  37681 ARTIC Tamara30

HOOPPOL  37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata31

BALLCRO  42127 SELENDIC Barbara32

HOOPPOL  45687 WIERZBA Julia33

BALLSLO  18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina34
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP D

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

HOOPROU  44560 DRAGAN Annaliese1

BALLBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia2

HOOPROU  25083 VERDES Andreea3

BALLBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina4

HOOPPOR  35086 ARAUJO Rita5

BALLCZE  50056 GAROFFOLO Gaia6

HOOPPOR  38304 POROKHNYA Dalia7

BALLCZE  43683 KAFKOVA Barbora8

HOOPRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina9

BALLKGZ  34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha10

HOOPRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina11

BALLLTU  37862 GAIDUK Maja12

HOOPNOR  35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine13

BALLLTU  37863 SOSTAKAITE Fausta14

HOOPNOR  22590 TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke15

HOOPGER  51635 DARGEL Melanie16

HOOPGER  37480 KOLOSOV Margarita17

BALLROU  44560 DRAGAN Annaliese18

HOOPBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia19

BALLROU  25083 VERDES Andreea20

HOOPBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina21

BALLPOR  35086 ARAUJO Rita22

HOOPCZE  50056 GAROFFOLO Gaia23

BALLPOR  38304 POROKHNYA Dalia24

HOOPCZE  43683 KAFKOVA Barbora25

BALLRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina26

HOOPKGZ  34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha27

BALLRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina28

HOOPLTU  37862 GAIDUK Maja29

BALLNOR  35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine30

HOOPLTU  37863 SOSTAKAITE Fausta31

BALLNOR  22590 TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke32

BALLGER  51635 DARGEL Melanie33

BALLGER  37480 KOLOSOV Margarita34
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate

TD Assistant

HUNT Caroline

SAWADE Isabell

NAME NOC LIC

HOOP

DBS1 SERRANO Eva 220FRA

DBS2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 68SLO

DAS1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova 4312BUL

DAS2 SALVADOR Gabriela 1375POR

EAS KOBALADZE Bella 386GEO

ETS BEKTUROVA Alua 65628KAZ

DB1 NEFEDOVA Elena 45RUS

DB2 OBROVSKY Michaela 4330CZE

DA1 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

DA2 NIKITINA Tatjana 1706LAT

EA1 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana 1866CRO

EA2 MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

ET1 MROZINSKA Anna 13800POL

ET2 CHIRIAC Stefania 61894ROU

ET3 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela 12124ITA

ET4 RUDA Iryna 13340UKR

ETR1 EVCHINA Svetlana 61635FIN

ETR2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria 334ESP

L1 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

L2 TONISSAAR Maria 6674EST

T MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 299AUT

R LOBACH Maryna 206BLR

NAME NOC LIC

BALL

DBS1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 246LTU

DBS2 MLEJNKOVA Blanka 1932CZE

DAS1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1668RUS

DAS2 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura 1869MEX

EAS NICOLAEVA Maria 11342MDA

ETS MOTOLIKOVA Ivana 86SVK

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DB2 AKASH Melissa 4459USA

DA1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

DA2 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

EA1 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova 312BUL

EA2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 1346KAZ

ET1 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET2 MALKA Natalia 1347ISR

ET3 CANELAS Silvia 4418POR

ET4 ABDURAMANOVA Talia 4867UZB

ETR1 ILYANKOVA Iryna 132BLR

ETR2 BOUROVA Roumiana 309BEL

L1 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

L2 TONISSAAR Maria 6674EST

T RODE Mojca 61896SLO

R ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE
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Pesaro, 28 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS HOOP

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Dina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 27,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,300  9,200 5,300  13,000  0,30  0,500

Arina AVERINA 2
RUSSIA

 27,175
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,000  9,175 5,600  12,400  0,30  0,525

Linoy ASHRAM 3
ISRAEL

 27,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,100  8,950 5,200  12,900  0,50  0,550

Anastasiia SALOS 4
BELARUS

 26,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,500  8,850 5,000  12,500  0,50  0,650

Alina HARNASKO 5
BELARUS

 26,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,200  8,850 5,200  12,000  0,50  0,650

Laura ZENG 6
USA

 24,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,400  8,150 5,200  11,200  0,70  1,150

Nicol ZELIKMAN 7
ISRAEL

 24,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,900  8,600 4,400  11,500  0,60  0,800

Eleni KELAIDITI 8
GREECE

 24,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,000  8,200 4,600  11,400  0,70  1,100

Sofia RAFFAELI 9
ITALY

 24,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,500  7,600 5,400  11,100  0,80  1,600

Stliana NIKOLOVA 10
BULGARIA

 23,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,200  7,600 5,500  10,700  1,00  1,400

Khrystyna POHRANYCHNA 11
UKRAINE

 23,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,800  7,900 5,200  10,600  1,10  1,000

Chisaki OIWA 12
JAPAN

 23,525
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,800  7,725 5,300  10,500  0,90  1,375

Evita GRISKENAS 13
USA

 23,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  8,400 5,200  9,800  0,70  0,900

Natalia GARCIA 14
SPAIN

 23,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,400  7,900 4,900  10,500  0,80  1,300

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA 15
SLOVENIA

 23,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,100  8,150 5,300  9,800  0,80  1,050

Takhmina IKROMOVA 16
UZBEKISTAN

 22,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,400  7,550 5,600  9,800  1,10  1,350

Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO 17
UKRAINE

 22,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  7,800 4,800  10,200  0,80  1,400

Fanni PIGNICZKI 18
HUNGARY

 22,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,700  6,900 5,200  10,500  1,00  2,100

Polina BEREZINA 19
SPAIN

 22,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,750 4,900  9,900  1,00  1,250

Andreea VERDES 20
ROMANIA

 22,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,400  6,900 5,200  10,200  1,10  2,000

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA 21
UZBEKISTAN

 22,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,400  7,850 4,800  9,600  0,80  1,350

Sumire KITA 22
JAPAN

 22,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  7,100 5,300  9,700  1,20  1,700

Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE 23
ITALY

 22,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,600  6,800  0,300 5,100  10,500  1,00  2,200

Rejchl STOJANOV 24
NORTH MACEDONIA

 22,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,100  6,950 4,600  10,500  1,30  1,750

Ioanna MAGOPOULOU 25
GREECE

 21,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,700  7,200 4,500  10,200  1,20  1,600

Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA 26
LATVIA

 21,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,100  6,650 4,700  10,400  1,20  2,150

Chaewoon KIM 27
KOREA

 21,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,200  7,500 4,900  9,300  1,20  1,300

Kamelya TUNCEL 28
TURKEY

 21,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,300  7,350 4,900  9,400  1,20  1,450
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NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS HOOP

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Salome PAZHAVA 29
GEORGIA

 21,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,400  7,200 5,000  9,400  0,80  2,000

Tatyana VOLOZHANINA 30
BULGARIA

 21,575
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,300  6,575  0,300 5,800  9,500  1,30  2,125

Nicol RUPRECHT 31
AUSTRIA

 21,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,000  7,500 4,800  9,200  1,00  1,500

Arzu JALILOVA 32
AZERBAIJAN

 21,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,000  7,450 4,800  9,200  1,10  1,450

Adilya TLEKENOVA 33
KAZAKHSTAN

 21,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,800  7,550 4,400  9,400  1,00  1,450

Margarita KOLOSOV 34
GERMANY

 21,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,600  7,700 4,800  8,800  1,00  1,300

Annaliese DRAGAN 35
ROMANIA

 21,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,200  6,850 5,100  9,100  1,30  1,850

Zohra AGHAMIROVA 36
AZERBAIJAN

 21,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,300  7,700 4,400  8,900  0,80  1,500

Alina ADILKHANOVA 37
KAZAKHSTAN

 20,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,500  7,400 4,800  8,700  1,10  1,500

Maelle MILLET 38
FRANCE

 20,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,600  7,250 4,900  8,700  1,30  1,450

Anastasia GUZ 39
MOLDOVA

 20,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,400  7,000 4,500  8,900  1,40  1,600

Julia WIERZBA 40
POLAND

 20,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,200  6,950 4,700  8,500  1,30  1,750

Karolina MIZUNE 41
LATVIA

 19,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,000  6,650 4,500  8,500  1,50  1,850

Gaia GAROFFOLO 42
CZECH REP.

 18,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,200  6,700 4,400  7,800  1,50  1,800

Erika DOKUTSAJEVA 43
ESTONIA

 18,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,700  6,050 4,700  8,000  1,60  2,350

Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN 44
NORWAY

 18,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,500  6,000 4,200  8,300  1,60  2,400

Fausta SOSTAKAITE 45
LITHUANIA

 18,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  6,550 4,200  7,700  1,30  2,150

Hanna Panna WIESNER 46
HUNGARY

 18,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,700  5,450 4,900  7,800  1,40  3,150

Dalia POROKHNYA 47
PORTUGAL

 18,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  6,200 4,600  7,300  1,50  2,300

Melanie DARGEL 48
GERMANY

 18,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,700  6,300 4,700  7,000  1,30  2,400

Narine GRIGORJAN 49
ESTONIA

 17,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,800  6,150 4,200  7,600  1,60  2,250

Tamara ARTIC 50
CROATIA

 17,875
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,500  6,375 4,200  7,300  1,40  2,225

Barbara SELENDIC 51
CROATIA

 17,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,800  7,100  0,050 4,400  6,400  1,10  1,800

Nutsa JANASHVILI 52
GEORGIA

 17,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,500  6,250 4,800  6,700  1,70  2,050

Josephine JUUL MOELLER 53
NORWAY

 17,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,500  5,950 4,700  6,800  1,50  2,550

Sol FAINBERG 54
ARGENTINA

 17,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,400  5,350  0,300 4,900  7,500  1,70  2,950

Barbora KAFKOVA 55
CZECH REP.

 17,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,400  5,800 4,300  7,100  1,60  2,600

Kseniya MOUSTAFAEVA 56
FRANCE

 17,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,900  5,100  0,900 4,300  8,600  1,70  3,200
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Matilde TAMAGNINI 57
SAN MARINO REP.

 17,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,200  5,900  0,050 3,800  7,400  1,60  2,500

Candela URSO 58
ARGENTINA

 17,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,300  5,700 4,300  7,000  1,60  2,700

Maja GAIDUK 59
LITHUANIA

 16,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,200  5,350 4,600  6,600  1,50  3,150

Valentina DOMENIG 60
AUSTRIA

 16,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,000  6,500 4,700  5,300  1,40  2,100

Nilgun SARIOGLU 61
TURKEY

 16,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,500  6,000 4,200  6,300  1,60  2,400

Lucia CASTIGLIONI 62
SAN MARINO REP.

 16,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,700  5,750 3,700  7,000  1,70  2,550

Aisha IZABEKOVA 63
KYRGYZSTAN

 16,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,200  5,250 4,500  6,700  2,20  2,550

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ 64
PUERTO RICO

 16,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,700  5,700 3,600  7,100  1,50  2,800

Rita ARAUJO 65
PORTUGAL

 16,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,400  5,050  0,300 4,600  6,800  1,70  3,250

Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA 66
POLAND

 15,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,500  4,400 4,500  7,000  1,90  3,700
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NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS BALL

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Arina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 29,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,900  9,200 5,700  14,200  0,30  0,500

Dina AVERINA 2
RUSSIA

 29,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,800  9,200 5,300  14,500  0,30  0,500

Linoy ASHRAM 3
ISRAEL

 28,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,100  8,950 5,200  13,900  0,50  0,550

Alina HARNASKO 4
BELARUS

 27,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,700  8,850 5,400  13,300  0,50  0,650

Anastasiia SALOS 5
BELARUS

 27,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,500  8,800 5,100  13,400  0,50  0,700

Nicol ZELIKMAN 6
ISRAEL

 26,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,600  8,600 4,600  13,000  0,70  0,700

Laura ZENG 7
USA

 25,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,400  8,250 5,400  12,000  0,80  0,950

Chisaki OIWA 8
JAPAN

 25,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,900  8,350 5,100  11,800  0,80  0,850

Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE 9
ITALY

 25,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,000  8,150 5,400  11,600  0,80  1,050

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA 10
SLOVENIA

 25,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,400  8,600 5,700  10,700  0,60  0,800

Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO 11
UKRAINE

 24,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,600  8,100 5,200  11,400  0,90  1,000

Tatyana VOLOZHANINA 12
BULGARIA

 24,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,200  8,100  0,050 5,300  10,900  0,90  1,000

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA 13
UZBEKISTAN

 24,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,100  8,050 4,600  11,500  0,90  1,050

Sumire KITA 14
JAPAN

 23,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,300  7,550 4,600  11,700  1,20  1,250

Ioanna MAGOPOULOU 15
GREECE

 23,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,600  7,200 4,800  11,800  1,40  1,400

Stliana NIKOLOVA 16
BULGARIA

 23,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,000  7,700 5,200  10,800  1,00  1,300

Natalia GARCIA 17
SPAIN

 23,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,500  8,150 4,700  10,800  0,70  1,150

Khrystyna POHRANYCHNA 18
UKRAINE

 23,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,200  7,450 5,100  11,100  1,10  1,450

Sofia RAFFAELI 19
ITALY

 23,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,000  7,450 4,700  11,300  1,20  1,350

Evita GRISKENAS 20
USA

 23,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,200  7,200  0,050 5,400  10,800  1,20  1,600

Eleni KELAIDITI 21
GREECE

 23,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,600  7,450 5,000  10,600  1,00  1,550

Andreea VERDES 22
ROMANIA

 23,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  8,200 5,000  9,800  0,80  1,000

Margarita KOLOSOV 23
GERMANY

 23,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,100  7,900 4,700  10,400  1,00  1,100

Zohra AGHAMIROVA 24
AZERBAIJAN

 23,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,700  7,300 4,700  11,000  1,30  1,400

Salome PAZHAVA 25
GEORGIA

 22,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  7,850 5,200  9,800  0,80  1,350

Chaewoon KIM 26
KOREA

 22,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,600  8,200 4,700  9,900  0,80  1,000

Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA 27
LATVIA

 22,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,950  0,050 4,800  10,000  1,00  1,050

Arzu JALILOVA 28
AZERBAIJAN

 22,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,600  7,950 4,700  9,900  1,00  1,050
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RESULTS BALL
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Polina BEREZINA 29
SPAIN

 22,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,900  7,600 4,900  10,000  0,90  1,500

Maelle MILLET 30
FRANCE

 22,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,400 4,500  10,300  1,30  1,300

Annaliese DRAGAN 31
ROMANIA

 22,175
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,375 4,800  10,000  1,20  1,425

Nicol RUPRECHT 32
AUSTRIA

 22,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,000  8,000 4,700  9,300  0,80  1,200

Fanni PIGNICZKI 33
HUNGARY

 21,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,200  6,500 4,000  11,200  1,40  2,100

Kseniya MOUSTAFAEVA 34
FRANCE

 21,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,100  7,500 4,700  9,400  1,20  1,300

Adilya TLEKENOVA 35
KAZAKHSTAN

 21,175
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,300  6,925  0,050 4,200  10,100  1,50  1,575

Sol FAINBERG 36
ARGENTINA

 21,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,500  7,500 4,700  8,800  1,20  1,300

Hanna Panna WIESNER 37
HUNGARY

 20,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,000  6,900 4,000  10,000  1,50  1,600

Rejchl STOJANOV 38
NORTH MACEDONIA

 20,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,700  7,100 4,400  9,300  1,30  1,600

Josephine JUUL MOELLER 39
NORWAY

 20,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,300  7,200 4,700  8,600  1,30  1,500

Nutsa JANASHVILI 40
GEORGIA

 20,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,400  6,650 4,700  8,700  1,80  1,550

Takhmina IKROMOVA 41
UZBEKISTAN

 20,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,200  6,800 5,600  7,600  1,20  2,000

Julia WIERZBA 42
POLAND

 19,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,600  7,250 4,700  7,900  1,40  1,350

Narine GRIGORJAN 43
ESTONIA

 19,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,500  6,350  0,050 4,700  8,800  1,50  2,150

Erika DOKUTSAJEVA 44
ESTONIA

 19,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,900  6,800 4,400  8,500  1,50  1,700

Fausta SOSTAKAITE 45
LITHUANIA

 19,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,000  7,250  0,100 3,800  8,200  1,30  1,450

Rita ARAUJO 46
PORTUGAL

 19,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,900  6,150 4,500  8,400  2,00  1,850

Alina ADILKHANOVA 47
KAZAKHSTAN

 18,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,600  6,650  0,300 4,600  8,000  1,40  1,950

Barbora KAFKOVA 48
CZECH REP.

 18,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,600  6,350 4,200  8,400  1,80  1,850

Gaia GAROFFOLO 49
CZECH REP.

 18,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,300  6,550 4,800  7,500  1,50  1,950

Maja GAIDUK 50
LITHUANIA

 18,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,400  6,500  0,100 4,300  8,100  1,70  1,800

Melanie DARGEL 51
GERMANY

 18,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,000  6,600  0,300 4,500  7,500  1,30  2,100

Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA 52
POLAND

 18,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,000  6,300 4,700  7,300  1,60  2,100

Karolina MIZUNE 53
LATVIA

 18,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  6,350 4,000  7,900  1,70  1,950

Valentina DOMENIG 54
AUSTRIA

 17,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,100  6,850 4,200  6,900  1,60  1,550

Anastasia GUZ 55
MOLDOVA

 17,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  5,950 4,200  7,700  1,70  2,350

Nilgun SARIOGLU 56
TURKEY

 17,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  6,000  0,100 4,200  7,700  1,80  2,200
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Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN 57
NORWAY

 17,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,700  6,050 4,700  7,000  1,50  2,450

Kamelya TUNCEL 58
TURKEY

 17,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,800  4,650 4,600  8,200  1,80  3,550

Barbara SELENDIC 59
CROATIA

 16,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,500  6,150 4,200  6,300  1,50  2,350

Dalia POROKHNYA 60
PORTUGAL

 16,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,800  4,600 4,100  7,700  2,10  3,300

Tamara ARTIC 61
CROATIA

 16,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,700  5,900  0,300 4,400  6,300  1,80  2,300

Aisha IZABEKOVA 62
KYRGYZSTAN

 16,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,000  5,300 4,000  7,000  1,90  2,800

Candela URSO 63
ARGENTINA

 16,125
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,900  6,425  0,200 3,600  6,300  1,60  1,975

Lucia CASTIGLIONI 64
SAN MARINO REP.

 16,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,200  5,900 3,800  6,400  1,70  2,400

Matilde TAMAGNINI 65
SAN MARINO REP.

 16,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,400  5,700 3,900  6,500  1,80  2,500

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ 66
PUERTO RICO

 14,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,900  5,900 3,400  5,500  1,60  2,500
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 
Pesaro (ITA), 28-30 May 2021 

 
 
 
 

TIE BREAK –  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

NOTE 
Tie break rules 
Tie will be broken by the following criteria: 
1. The highest Execution score 
2. The lowest Technical Deduction 
3. The highest Difficulty score 
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification 
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HOOP 

 

Rank BIB Name NOC Code Total Execution 
Technical 
Deduction 

Difficulty 
 

22  Sumire Kita JPN 22,100 7,100   
23  Alexandra Agiurgiuculese ITA 22,100 6,800   

        

        

53  Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 17,450 5,950   
54  Sol Fainberg ARG 17,450 5,350   

        

        

60  Valentina Domenig AUT 16,500 6,500   
61  Nilgun Sarioglu TUR 16,500 6,000   

        

        

62  Lucia Castiglioni SMR 16.450 5,750   
63  Aisha Izabekova KGZ 16,450 5,250   

 
  



FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 
Pesaro (ITA), 28-30 May 2021 

 
 
 
 

TIE BREAK –  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

NOTE 
Tie break rules 
Tie will be broken by the following criteria: 
1. The highest Execution score 
2. The lowest Technical Deduction 
3. The highest Difficulty score 
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification 
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BALL 
 

Rank BIB Name NOC Code Total Execution 
Technical 
Deduction 

Difficulty 
 

17  Natalia Garcia ESP 23,650 8,150   
18  Khrystyna Pohranychna UKR 23,650 7,450   

        

        

22  Andreea Verdes ROU 23,000 8,200   
23  Margarita Kolosov GER 23,000 7,900   
24  Zohra Aghamirova AZE 23,000 7,300   

        

        

47  Alina Adilkhanova KAZ 18,950 6,650   
48  Barbora Kafkova CZE 18,950 6,350   

        

        

51  Melanie Dargel GER 18,300 6,600   
52  Malgorzata Roszatycka POL 18,300 6,300   

        

        

61  Tamara Artic CRO 16,300 5,900   
62  Aisha Izabekova KGZ 16,300 5,300   

        

        

64  Lucia Castiglioni SMR 16,100 5,900   
65  Matilde Tamagnini SMR 16,100 5,700   

 
  



START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP B

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

CLUBSEST  36357 GRIGORJAN Narine1

RIBBONITA  32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra2

CLUBSEST  37621 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika3

RIBBONITA  40438 RAFFAELI Sofia4

CLUBSUSA  21027 ZENG Laura5

RIBBONMDA  37938 GUZ Anastasia6

CLUBSUSA  31998 GRISKENAS Evita7

CLUBSAUT  47371 DOMENIG Valentina8

RIBBONPUR  48400 SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ Aleksandra9

CLUBSAUT  5727 RUPRECHT Nicol10

RIBBONTUR  32339 TUNCEL Kamelya11

CLUBSARG  34330 FAINBERG Sol12

RIBBONTUR  44643 SARIOGLU Nilgun13

CLUBSARG  36478 URSO Candela14

RIBBONEST  36357 GRIGORJAN Narine15

CLUBSITA  32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra16

RIBBONEST  37621 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika17

CLUBSITA  40438 RAFFAELI Sofia18

RIBBONUSA  21027 ZENG Laura19

CLUBSMDA  37938 GUZ Anastasia20

RIBBONUSA  31998 GRISKENAS Evita21

RIBBONAUT  47371 DOMENIG Valentina22

CLUBSPUR  48400 SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ Aleksandra23

RIBBONAUT  5727 RUPRECHT Nicol24

CLUBSTUR  32339 TUNCEL Kamelya25

RIBBONARG  34330 FAINBERG Sol26

CLUBSTUR  44643 SARIOGLU Nilgun27

RIBBONARG  36478 URSO Candela28
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP A

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

CLUBSFRA  19442 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya1

RIBBONKAZ  25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina2

CLUBSFRA  37416 MILLET Maelle3

RIBBONKAZ  32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya4

CLUBSKOR  28673 KIM Chaewoon5

RIBBONUZB  40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina6

CLUBSISR  28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol7

RIBBONUZB  23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina8

CLUBSISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy9

RIBBONMKD  42947 STOJANOV Rejchl10

CLUBSAZE  31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra11

RIBBONGRE  35449 MAGOPOULOU Ioanna12

CLUBSAZE  37486 JALILOVA Arzu13

RIBBONGRE  22541 KELAIDITI Eleni14

CLUBSUKR  34836 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna15

RIBBONLAT  45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta16

CLUBSUKR  35597 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia17

RIBBONLAT  20442 MIZUNE Karolina18

RIBBONFRA  19442 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya19

CLUBSKAZ  25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina20

RIBBONFRA  37416 MILLET Maelle21

CLUBSKAZ  32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya22

RIBBONKOR  28673 KIM Chaewoon23

CLUBSUZB  40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina24

RIBBONISR  28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol25

CLUBSUZB  23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina26

RIBBONISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy27

CLUBSMKD  42947 STOJANOV Rejchl28

RIBBONAZE  31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra29

CLUBSGRE  35449 MAGOPOULOU Ioanna30

RIBBONAZE  37486 JALILOVA Arzu31

CLUBSGRE  22541 KELAIDITI Eleni32

RIBBONUKR  34836 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna33

CLUBSLAT  45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta34

RIBBONUKR  35597 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia35

CLUBSLAT  20442 MIZUNE Karolina36
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP D

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

CLUBSROU  44560 DRAGAN Annaliese1

RIBBONBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia2

CLUBSROU  25083 VERDES Andreea3

RIBBONBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina4

CLUBSPOR  35086 ARAUJO Rita5

RIBBONCZE  50056 GAROFFOLO Gaia6

CLUBSPOR  38304 POROKHNYA Dalia7

RIBBONCZE  43683 KAFKOVA Barbora8

CLUBSRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina9

RIBBONKGZ  34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha10

CLUBSRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina11

RIBBONLTU  37862 GAIDUK Maja12

CLUBSNOR  35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine13

RIBBONLTU  37863 SOSTAKAITE Fausta14

CLUBSNOR  22590 TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke15

CLUBSGER  51635 DARGEL Melanie16

CLUBSGER  37480 KOLOSOV Margarita17

RIBBONROU  44560 DRAGAN Annaliese18

CLUBSBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia19

RIBBONROU  25083 VERDES Andreea20

CLUBSBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina21

RIBBONPOR  35086 ARAUJO Rita22

CLUBSCZE  50056 GAROFFOLO Gaia23

RIBBONPOR  38304 POROKHNYA Dalia24

CLUBSCZE  43683 KAFKOVA Barbora25

RIBBONRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina26

CLUBSKGZ  34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha27

RIBBONRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina28

CLUBSLTU  37862 GAIDUK Maja29

RIBBONNOR  35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine30

CLUBSLTU  37863 SOSTAKAITE Fausta31

RIBBONNOR  22590 TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke32

RIBBONGER  51635 DARGEL Melanie33

RIBBONGER  37480 KOLOSOV Margarita34
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

GROUP C

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

CLUBSHUN  43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna1

RIBBONESP  24199 BEREZINA Polina2

CLUBSHUN  22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni3

RIBBONESP  12191 GARCIA Natalia4

CLUBSGEO  38028 JANASHVILI Nutsa5

RIBBONBUL  35905 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana6

CLUBSGEO  12189 PAZHAVA Salome7

RIBBONBUL  44228 NIKOLOVA Stliana8

CLUBSJPN  35797 OIWA Chisaki9

RIBBONSMR  18444 CASTIGLIONI Lucia10

CLUBSJPN  29384 KITA Sumire11

RIBBONSMR  42583 TAMAGNINI Matilde12

CLUBSCRO  37681 ARTIC Tamara13

RIBBONPOL  37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata14

CLUBSCRO  42127 SELENDIC Barbara15

RIBBONPOL  45687 WIERZBA Julia16

CLUBSSLO  18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina17

RIBBONHUN  43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna18

CLUBSESP  24199 BEREZINA Polina19

RIBBONHUN  22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni20

CLUBSESP  12191 GARCIA Natalia21

RIBBONGEO  38028 JANASHVILI Nutsa22

CLUBSBUL  35905 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana23

RIBBONGEO  12189 PAZHAVA Salome24

CLUBSBUL  44228 NIKOLOVA Stliana25

RIBBONJPN  35797 OIWA Chisaki26

CLUBSSMR  18444 CASTIGLIONI Lucia27

RIBBONJPN  29384 KITA Sumire28

CLUBSSMR  42583 TAMAGNINI Matilde29

RIBBONCRO  37681 ARTIC Tamara30

CLUBSPOL  37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata31

RIBBONCRO  42127 SELENDIC Barbara32

CLUBSPOL  45687 WIERZBA Julia33

RIBBONSLO  18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina34
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate

TD Assistant

HUNT Caroline

SAWADE Isabell

NAME NOC LIC

CLUBS

DBS1 SERRANO Eva 220FRA

DBS2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 68SLO

DAS1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova 4312BUL

DAS2 SALVADOR Gabriela 1375POR

EAS KOBALADZE Bella 386GEO

ETS BEKTUROVA Alua 65628KAZ

DB1 NEFEDOVA Elena 45RUS

DB2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 13744HUN

DA1 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

DA2 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 1437GRE

EA1 LOBACH Maryna 206BLR

EA2 MALKA Natalia 1347ISR

ET1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia 4867UZB

ET2 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET3 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

ET4 MROZINSKA Anna 13800POL

ETR1 EVCHINA Svetlana 61635FIN

ETR2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria 334ESP

L1 MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

L2 TONISSAAR Maria 6674EST

T TULUBAEVA Zlata 62160KGZ

R AKASH Melissa 4459USA

NAME NOC LIC

RIBBON

DBS1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 246LTU

DBS2 MLEJNKOVA Blanka 1932CZE

DAS1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1668RUS

DAS2 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura 1869MEX

EAS NICOLAEVA Maria 11342MDA

ETS MOTOLIKOVA Ivana 86SVK

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DB2 MALUENDA RICO Maria 4350ESP

DA1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

DA2 SAKAMOTO Aiko 4481JPN

EA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

EA2 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova 312BUL

ET1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela 12124ITA

ET2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 1346KAZ

ET3 CHIRIAC Stefania 61894ROU

ET4 RUDA Iryna 13340UKR

ETR1 ILYANKOVA Iryna 132BLR

ETR2 BOUROVA Roumiana 309BEL

L1 MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

L2 TONISSAAR Maria 6674EST

T RODE Mojca 61896SLO

R CANELAS Silvia 4418POR
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS CLUBS

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Dina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 27,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,600  8,900 5,200  13,400  0,40  0,700

Arina AVERINA 2
RUSSIA

 27,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,300  9,100 5,800  12,500  0,30  0,600

Alina HARNASKO 3
BELARUS

 27,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,000  9,150 5,200  12,800  0,30  0,550

Sofia RAFFAELI 4
ITALY

 26,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,300  8,100 6,400  11,900  0,80  1,100

Linoy ASHRAM 5
ISRAEL

 26,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,600  8,500 5,300  12,300  0,40  1,100

Chisaki OIWA 6
JAPAN

 25,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,100  8,450 5,800  11,300  0,60  0,950

Stliana NIKOLOVA 7
BULGARIA

 25,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,500  7,800 5,900  11,600  0,90  1,300

Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE 8
ITALY

 25,225
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,500  7,725 6,000  11,500  0,90  1,375

Eleni KELAIDITI 9
GREECE

 25,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,300  7,800 4,800  12,500  0,70  1,500

Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO 10
UKRAINE

 24,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,800  7,750 5,300  11,500  0,80  1,450

Nicol ZELIKMAN 11
ISRAEL

 24,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,000  8,450 4,700  11,300  0,60  0,950

Salome PAZHAVA 11
GEORGIA

 24,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,000  8,450 5,500  10,500  0,60  0,950

Tatyana VOLOZHANINA 13
BULGARIA

 24,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,500  7,750 5,900  10,600  1,00  1,250

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA 14
UZBEKISTAN

 24,175
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,600  7,575 4,900  11,700  0,80  1,625

Fanni PIGNICZKI 15
HUNGARY

 24,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,700  7,350 5,500  11,200  0,70  1,950

Laura ZENG 16
USA

 23,975
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,200  7,775 5,200  11,000  0,80  1,425

Andreea VERDES 17
ROMANIA

 23,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,600  8,250 5,100  10,500  0,70  1,050

Anastasiia SALOS 18
BELARUS

 23,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,300  7,300 5,100  11,200  0,60  2,100

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA 19
SLOVENIA

 22,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,300  7,650 6,300  9,000  0,80  1,550

Margarita KOLOSOV 20
GERMANY

 22,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  7,800 5,000  10,000  0,80  1,400

Alina ADILKHANOVA 21
KAZAKHSTAN

 22,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,100  7,700 5,000  10,100  1,00  1,300

Arzu JALILOVA 22
AZERBAIJAN

 22,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,700  7,800 4,200  10,500  0,90  1,300

Annaliese DRAGAN 23
ROMANIA

 22,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,400  7,050  0,050 5,200  10,200  1,10  1,850

Khrystyna POHRANYCHNA 24
UKRAINE

 22,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  7,300 5,200  9,800  1,10  1,600

Kamelya TUNCEL 25
TURKEY

 22,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,300  6,950 5,100  10,200  1,30  1,750

Zohra AGHAMIROVA 26
AZERBAIJAN

 22,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,350 5,300  9,500  0,80  1,850

Ioanna MAGOPOULOU 27
GREECE

 22,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,600  6,550 5,100  10,500  1,10  2,350

Adilya TLEKENOVA 28
KAZAKHSTAN

 22,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,300  0,050 4,800  10,000  1,30  1,400
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Maelle MILLET 29
FRANCE

 21,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,400  7,550 4,600  9,800  1,00  1,450

Rejchl STOJANOV 30
NORTH MACEDONIA

 21,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,500  6,550  0,200 4,800  10,700  1,40  2,050

Chaewoon KIM 31
KOREA

 21,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,400  7,250 5,100  9,300  0,90  1,850

Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA 32
LATVIA

 21,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,500  7,050 5,600  8,900  0,90  2,050

Natalia GARCIA 33
SPAIN

 21,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,100  7,200 5,100  9,000  1,10  1,700

Nicol RUPRECHT 34
AUSTRIA

 21,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,900  7,100 5,000  8,900  1,00  1,900

Sol FAINBERG 35
ARGENTINA

 20,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,800  7,150 5,000  8,800  1,20  1,650

Evita GRISKENAS 36
USA

 20,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,100  6,800 5,400  8,700  1,20  2,000

Polina BEREZINA 37
SPAIN

 20,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,600  6,300 5,100  9,500  1,20  2,500

Josephine JUUL MOELLER 38
NORWAY

 20,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,500  7,150 4,800  8,700  1,20  1,650

Takhmina IKROMOVA 39
UZBEKISTAN

 20,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,200  6,400  0,050 6,000  8,200  1,20  2,400

Hanna Panna WIESNER 40
HUNGARY

 20,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,200  7,050 5,000  8,200  1,20  1,750

Kseniya MOUSTAFAEVA 41
FRANCE

 19,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,500  6,450 4,700  8,800  1,10  2,450

Nutsa JANASHVILI 42
GEORGIA

 19,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,600  7,250 4,900  7,700  1,00  1,750

Julia WIERZBA 43
POLAND

 19,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,000  6,650 5,000  8,000  1,10  2,250

Melanie DARGEL 44
GERMANY

 19,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,600  6,850 4,600  8,000  1,20  1,950

Nilgun SARIOGLU 45
TURKEY

 19,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,900  5,550 4,900  9,000  1,90  2,550

Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA 46
POLAND

 19,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,000  6,350 4,800  8,200  1,20  2,450

Anastasia GUZ 47
MOLDOVA

 18,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,200  6,750 4,600  7,600  1,60  1,650

Barbora KAFKOVA 48
CZECH REP.

 18,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,800  6,000 4,500  8,300  1,50  2,500

Tamara ARTIC 49
CROATIA

 18,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,000  6,600 4,500  7,500  1,20  2,200

Candela URSO 50
ARGENTINA

 18,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,300  6,250  0,050 4,300  8,000  1,70  2,050

Erika DOKUTSAJEVA 51
ESTONIA

 18,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,000  5,400 4,700  8,300  1,70  2,900

Valentina DOMENIG 52
AUSTRIA

 18,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,600  6,700 4,600  7,000  1,50  1,800

Rita ARAUJO 53
PORTUGAL

 18,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,200  6,000 4,700  7,500  1,40  2,600

Gaia GAROFFOLO 54
CZECH REP.

 17,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,500  6,400 4,500  7,000  1,40  2,200

Narine GRIGORJAN 55
ESTONIA

 17,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,200  5,400 4,300  7,900  1,70  2,900

Barbara SELENDIC 56
CROATIA

 17,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,200  6,050 4,800  6,400  1,40  2,550
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Karolina MIZUNE 57
LATVIA

 16,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  4,800 3,600  8,300  1,90  3,300

Lucia CASTIGLIONI 58
SAN MARINO REP.

 16,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,700  6,000  0,050 3,900  6,800  1,60  2,400

Fausta SOSTAKAITE 59
LITHUANIA

 16,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,200  5,150 4,200  7,000  1,50  3,350

Matilde TAMAGNINI 60
SAN MARINO REP.

 15,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,600  5,000 4,100  6,500  1,70  3,300

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ 61
PUERTO RICO

 15,075
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,800  5,275 3,800  6,000  1,70  3,025

Maja GAIDUK 62
LITHUANIA

 14,175
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,700  4,475 4,300  5,400  1,90  3,625

Dalia POROKHNYA 63
PORTUGAL

 13,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,200  4,200 4,700  4,500  2,20  3,600

Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN 64
NORWAY

 13,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,600  3,800  0,050 4,400  5,200  2,10  4,100

Aisha IZABEKOVA 65
KYRGYZSTAN

 13,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,200  3,850 4,200  5,000  2,30  3,850
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Dina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 24,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,000  8,800 5,200  10,800  0,50  0,700

Alina HARNASKO 2
BELARUS

 24,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,600  8,800 5,600  10,000  0,50  0,700

Anastasiia SALOS 3
BELARUS

 22,875
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,600  8,275 5,000  9,600  0,60  1,125

Arina AVERINA 4
RUSSIA

 22,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  8,000 5,700  9,100  0,80  1,200

Linoy ASHRAM 5
ISRAEL

 22,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,800  7,950 5,300  9,500  0,80  1,250

Tatyana VOLOZHANINA 6
BULGARIA

 22,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,500  8,000 5,700  8,800  0,70  1,300

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA 7
SLOVENIA

 22,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,100  8,250 5,500  8,600  0,60  1,150

Sofia RAFFAELI 8
ITALY

 22,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,400  7,900 5,600  8,800  0,70  1,400

Laura ZENG 9
USA

 22,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,200  8,050 5,200  9,000  0,70  1,250

Nicol ZELIKMAN 10
ISRAEL

 22,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,600  8,550 4,600  9,000  0,60  0,850

Zohra AGHAMIROVA 11
AZERBAIJAN

 22,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,200  7,850 5,600  8,600  0,60  1,550

Stliana NIKOLOVA 12
BULGARIA

 21,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,900  7,900 5,500  8,400  0,80  1,300

Evita GRISKENAS 13
USA

 21,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,600  8,000 4,800  8,800  0,80  1,200

Khrystyna POHRANYCHNA 14
UKRAINE

 21,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,000  8,100 5,300  7,700  0,80  1,100

Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA 15
LATVIA

 21,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,600  7,400 5,000  8,600  1,00  1,600

Natalia GARCIA 16
SPAIN

 20,675
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,300  7,375 5,400  7,900  0,90  1,725

Salome PAZHAVA 17
GEORGIA

 20,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,100  7,350 5,400  7,700  0,70  1,950

Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO 18
UKRAINE

 20,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,700  7,500 4,900  7,800  1,00  1,500

Takhmina IKROMOVA 19
UZBEKISTAN

 20,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,700  7,300 5,700  7,000  1,20  1,500

Annaliese DRAGAN 20
ROMANIA

 20,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,900  7,150  0,050 5,000  7,900  1,10  1,750

Polina BEREZINA 21
SPAIN

 19,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,800  7,150 4,700  8,100  1,00  1,850

Chisaki OIWA 22
JAPAN

 19,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,200  7,000  0,300 5,200  8,000  0,90  2,100

Arzu JALILOVA 23
AZERBAIJAN

 19,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,200  7,600 4,500  7,700  0,70  1,700

Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE 24
ITALY

 19,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,600  7,200 5,200  7,400  1,00  1,800

Alina ADILKHANOVA 25
KAZAKHSTAN

 19,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,000  7,350 4,600  7,400  1,10  1,550

Chaewoon KIM 26
KOREA

 19,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,800  7,500 4,900  6,900  1,00  1,500

Margarita KOLOSOV 27
GERMANY

 19,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,800  7,350 4,900  6,900  1,20  1,450

Fanni PIGNICZKI 28
HUNGARY

 19,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,000  6,150 5,600  7,400  1,30  2,550
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Kamelya TUNCEL 29
TURKEY

 19,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  7,200 4,500  7,400  1,00  1,800

Kseniya MOUSTAFAEVA 30
FRANCE

 18,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,000  6,800 4,400  7,600  1,30  1,900

Adilya TLEKENOVA 31
KAZAKHSTAN

 18,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  6,850 4,700  7,200  1,00  2,150

Andreea VERDES 32
ROMANIA

 18,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  6,800 5,200  6,700  1,20  2,000

Maelle MILLET 33
FRANCE

 18,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,300  6,000 4,500  7,800  1,80  2,200

Sol FAINBERG 34
ARGENTINA

 18,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,700  6,450 5,200  6,500  1,50  2,050

Melanie DARGEL 35
GERMANY

 18,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,900  7,150 4,700  6,200  1,30  1,550

Hanna Panna WIESNER 36
HUNGARY

 17,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,700  6,250 5,000  6,700  1,30  2,450

Nicol RUPRECHT 37
AUSTRIA

 17,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,900  5,900 4,900  7,000  1,50  2,600

Rejchl STOJANOV 38
NORTH MACEDONIA

 17,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,200  6,500 4,400  6,800  1,50  2,000

Eleni KELAIDITI 39
GREECE

 17,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,800  5,900 5,000  6,800  1,50  2,600

Julia WIERZBA 40
POLAND

 17,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,300  6,100 4,300  7,000  1,50  2,400

Rita ARAUJO 41
PORTUGAL

 17,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,400  5,950  0,050 4,400  7,000  1,80  2,250

Dalia POROKHNYA 42
PORTUGAL

 17,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 11,100  6,000 4,100  7,000  1,80  2,200

Karolina MIZUNE 43
LATVIA

 17,000
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,800  6,200 4,700  6,100  1,70  2,100

Nutsa JANASHVILI 44
GEORGIA

 16,425
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,200  6,275  0,050 4,200  6,000  1,70  2,025

Anastasia GUZ 45
MOLDOVA

 16,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,900  6,500 3,900  6,000  1,20  2,300

Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN 46
NORWAY

 16,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,400  5,950 4,600  5,800  1,50  2,550

Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA 47
POLAND

 16,175
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,600  5,625  0,050 4,600  6,000  1,70  2,675

Nilgun SARIOGLU 48
TURKEY

 16,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,400  5,750 4,200  6,200  1,80  2,450

Gaia GAROFFOLO 49
CZECH REP.

 16,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 10,000  6,050 4,000  6,000  1,60  2,350

Erika DOKUTSAJEVA 50
ESTONIA

 15,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,800  5,700 4,600  5,200  1,60  2,700

Barbora KAFKOVA 51
CZECH REP.

 15,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,800  5,400  0,050 4,300  5,500  1,80  2,800

Fausta SOSTAKAITE 52
LITHUANIA

 15,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,900  5,250  0,050 4,400  5,500  1,70  3,050

Tamara ARTIC 53
CROATIA

 15,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,300  5,750 4,600  4,700  1,40  2,850

Barbara SELENDIC 54
CROATIA

 14,975
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,700  6,275 4,700  4,000  1,50  2,225

Aisha IZABEKOVA 55
KYRGYZSTAN

 14,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,700  5,150 4,300  5,400  1,90  2,950

Lucia CASTIGLIONI 56
SAN MARINO REP.

 14,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,900  5,900 3,700  5,200  1,70  2,400
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Josephine JUUL MOELLER 57
NORWAY

 14,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,900  5,550 3,700  5,200  1,60  2,850

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ

 58

PUERTO RICO
 14,350

DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,900  5,450 3,600  5,300  1,60  2,950
 59

Candela URSO 60
ARGENTINA

 14,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,900  5,500  0,100 4,000  4,900  1,80  2,700

Valentina DOMENIG

 61

AUSTRIA
 13,300

DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,300  5,000 4,100  4,200  1,40  3,600
 62

Narine GRIGORJAN 63
ESTONIA

 12,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,000  4,150  0,350 3,600  5,400  2,00  3,850

Maja GAIDUK 64
LITHUANIA

 11,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 7,600  4,050  0,050 3,200  4,400  2,20  3,750

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA 65
UZBEKISTAN

 11,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 7,700  4,100  0,300 3,700  4,000  1,90  4,000
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Ioanna MAGOPOULOU
GREECE

 14,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 9,200  5,450  0,300 3,800  5,400  1,80  2,750

Sumire KITA
JAPAN
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Matilde TAMAGNINI
SAN MARINO REP.

 13,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 8,300  5,000 3,800  4,500  2,00  3,000
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TIE BREAK –  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

NOTE 
Tie break rules 
Tie will be broken by the following criteria: 
1. The highest Execution score 
2. The lowest Technical Deduction 
3. The highest Difficulty score 
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification 
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CLUBS 
 

Rank BIB Name NOC Code Total Execution 
Technical 
Deduction 

Difficulty 
 

= 11  Nicol Zelikman ISR 24,450 8,450 0,950 16,000 
= 11  Salome Pazhava GEO 24,450 8,450 0,950 16,000 

        

        

20  Margarita Kolosov GER 22,800 7,800   
21  Alina Adilkhanova KAZ 22,800 7,700   

        

        

26  Zohra Aghamirova AZE 22,150 7,350   
27  Ioanna Magopoulou GRE 22,150 6,550   

        

        

36  Evita Griskenas USA 20,900 6,800   
37  Polina Berezina ESP 20,900 6,300   

        

        

44  Melanie Dargel GER 19,450 6,850   
45  Nilgun Sarioglu TUR 19.450 5,550   
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TIE BREAK –  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

NOTE 
Tie break rules 
Tie will be broken by the following criteria: 
1. The highest Execution score 
2. The lowest Technical Deduction 
3. The highest Difficulty score 
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification 
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RIBBON 
 

Rank BIB Name NOC Code Total Execution 
Technical 
Deduction 

Difficulty 
 

19  Takhmina Ikromova UZB 20,000 7,300   
20  Annaliese Dragan ROU 20,000 7,150   

        

        

23  Arzu Jalilova AZE 19,800 7,600   
24  Alexandra Agiurgiuculese ITA 19,800 7,200   

        

        

27  Margarita Kolosov GER 19,150 7,350   
28  Fanni Pigniczki HUN 19,150 6,150   

        

        

38  Rejchl Stojanov MDK 17,700 6,500   
39  Eleni Kelaiditi GRE 17,700 5,900   

        

        

58  Ioanna Magopoulou GRE 14,350 5,450 2,750  
59  Alexandra Sklioutovskaya-Lopez PUR 14,350 5,450 2,950  

        

        

61  Matilde Tamagnini SMR 13,300 5,000 3,000  
62  Valentina Domenig AUT 13,300 5,000 3,600  

 



Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Dina AVERINA
RUSSIA

 108,800
 1

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 27,500  18,300  9,200(1)HOOP  5,300  13,000  0,500 0,300

 29,000  19,800  9,200(2)BALL  5,300  14,500  0,500 0,300

 27,500  18,600  8,900(1)CLUBS  5,200  13,400  0,700 0,400

 24,800  16,000  8,800(1)RIBBON  5,200  10,800  0,700 0,500

Arina AVERINA
RUSSIA

 106,475
 2

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 27,175  18,000  9,175(2)HOOP  5,600  12,400  0,525 0,300

 29,100  19,900  9,200(1)BALL  5,700  14,200  0,500 0,300

 27,400  18,300  9,100(2)CLUBS  5,800  12,500  0,600 0,300

 22,800  14,800  8,000(4)RIBBON  5,700  9,100  1,200 0,800

Alina HARNASKO
BELARUS

 105,150
 3

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 26,050  17,200  8,850(5)HOOP  5,200  12,000  0,650 0,500

 27,550  18,700  8,850(4)BALL  5,400  13,300  0,650 0,500

 27,150  18,000  9,150(3)CLUBS  5,200  12,800  0,550 0,300

 24,400  15,600  8,800(2)RIBBON  5,600  10,000  0,700 0,500

Linoy ASHRAM
ISRAEL

 103,950
 4

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 27,050  18,100  8,950(3)HOOP  5,200  12,900  0,550 0,500

 28,050  19,100  8,950(3)BALL  5,200  13,900  0,550 0,500

 26,100  17,600  8,500(5)CLUBS  5,300  12,300  1,100 0,400

 22,750  14,800  7,950(5)RIBBON  5,300  9,500  1,250 0,800

Anastasiia SALOS
BELARUS

 100,125
 5

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 26,350  17,500  8,850(4)HOOP  5,000  12,500  0,650 0,500

 27,300  18,500  8,800(5)BALL  5,100  13,400  0,700 0,500

 23,600  16,300  7,300(18)CLUBS  5,100  11,200  2,100 0,600

 22,875  14,600  8,275(3)RIBBON  5,000  9,600  1,125 0,600

Nicol ZELIKMAN
ISRAEL

 97,300
 6

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 24,500  15,900  8,600(7)HOOP  4,400  11,500  0,800 0,600

 26,200  17,600  8,600(6)BALL  4,600  13,000  0,700 0,700

 24,450  16,000  8,450(11)CLUBS  4,700  11,300  0,950 0,600

 22,150  13,600  8,550(10)RIBBON  4,600  9,000  0,850 0,600

Laura ZENG
USA

 96,425
 7

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 24,550  16,400  8,150(6)HOOP  5,200  11,200  1,150 0,700

 25,650  17,400  8,250(7)BALL  5,400  12,000  0,950 0,800

 23,975  16,200  7,775(16)CLUBS  5,200  11,000  1,425 0,800

 22,250  14,200  8,050(9)RIBBON  5,200  9,000  1,250 0,700

Pagina 1 di 10Powered by GymResult © Mod. C v.1.0 - Stampato il 29/05/2021  18.26.18



Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

NAME
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Sofia RAFFAELI
ITALY

 96,250
 8

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 24,100  16,500  7,600(9)HOOP  5,400  11,100  1,600 0,800

 23,450  16,000  7,450(19)BALL  4,700  11,300  1,350 1,200

 26,400  18,300  8,100(4)CLUBS  6,400  11,900  1,100 0,800

 22,300  14,400  7,900(8)RIBBON  5,600  8,800  1,400 0,700

Stliana NIKOLOVA
BULGARIA

 94,600
 9

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 23,800  16,200  7,600(10)HOOP  5,500  10,700  1,400 1,000

 23,700  16,000  7,700(16)BALL  5,200  10,800  1,300 1,000

 25,300  17,500  7,800(7)CLUBS  5,900  11,600  1,300 0,900

 21,800  13,900  7,900(12)RIBBON  5,500  8,400  1,300 0,800

Chisaki OIWA
JAPAN

 94,225
 10

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 23,525  15,800  7,725(12)HOOP  5,300  10,500  1,375 0,900

 25,250  16,900  8,350(8)BALL  5,100  11,800  0,850 0,800

 25,550  17,100  8,450(6)CLUBS  5,800  11,300  0,950 0,600

 19,900  13,200  7,000  0,30(22)RIBBON  5,200  8,000  2,100 0,900

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
SLOVENIA

 93,550
 11

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 23,250  15,100  8,150(15)HOOP  5,300  9,800  1,050 0,800

 25,000  16,400  8,600(10)BALL  5,700  10,700  0,800 0,600

 22,950  15,300  7,650(19)CLUBS  6,300  9,000  1,550 0,800

 22,350  14,100  8,250(7)RIBBON  5,500  8,600  1,150 0,600

Tatyana VOLOZHANINA
BULGARIA

 92,575
 12

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,575  15,300  6,575  0,30(30)HOOP  5,800  9,500  2,125 1,300

 24,250  16,200  8,100  0,05(12)BALL  5,300  10,900  1,000 0,900

 24,250  16,500  7,750(13)CLUBS  5,900  10,600  1,250 1,000

 22,500  14,500  8,000(6)RIBBON  5,700  8,800  1,300 0,700

Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE
ITALY

 92,275
 13

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,100  15,600  6,800  0,30(23)HOOP  5,100  10,500  2,200 1,000

 25,150  17,000  8,150(9)BALL  5,400  11,600  1,050 0,800

 25,225  17,500  7,725(8)CLUBS  6,000  11,500  1,375 0,900

 19,800  12,600  7,200(24)RIBBON  5,200  7,400  1,800 1,000

Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
UKRAINE

 92,250
 14

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,800  15,000  7,800(17)HOOP  4,800  10,200  1,400 0,800

 24,700  16,600  8,100(11)BALL  5,200  11,400  1,000 0,900

 24,550  16,800  7,750(10)CLUBS  5,300  11,500  1,450 0,800

 20,200  12,700  7,500(18)RIBBON  4,900  7,800  1,500 1,000
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Khrystyna POHRANYCHNA
UKRAINE

 90,750
 15

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 23,700  15,800  7,900(11)HOOP  5,200  10,600  1,000 1,100

 23,650  16,200  7,450(18)BALL  5,100  11,100  1,450 1,100

 22,300  15,000  7,300(24)CLUBS  5,200  9,800  1,600 1,100

 21,100  13,000  8,100(14)RIBBON  5,300  7,700  1,100 0,800

Eleni KELAIDITI
GREECE

 90,050
 16

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 24,200  16,000  8,200(8)HOOP  4,600  11,400  1,100 0,700

 23,050  15,600  7,450(21)BALL  5,000  10,600  1,550 1,000

 25,100  17,300  7,800(9)CLUBS  4,800  12,500  1,500 0,700

 17,700  11,800  5,900(39)RIBBON  5,000  6,800  2,600 1,500

Salome PAZHAVA
GEORGIA

 89,350
 17

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,600  14,400  7,200(29)HOOP  5,000  9,400  2,000 0,800

 22,850  15,000  7,850(25)BALL  5,200  9,800  1,350 0,800

 24,450  16,000  8,450(11)CLUBS  5,500  10,500  0,950 0,600

 20,450  13,100  7,350(17)RIBBON  5,400  7,700  1,950 0,700

Evita GRISKENAS
USA

 89,250
 18

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 23,400  15,000  8,400(13)HOOP  5,200  9,800  0,900 0,700

 23,350  16,200  7,200  0,05(20)BALL  5,400  10,800  1,600 1,200

 20,900  14,100  6,800(36)CLUBS  5,400  8,700  2,000 1,200

 21,600  13,600  8,000(13)RIBBON  4,800  8,800  1,200 0,800

Natalia GARCIA
SPAIN

 88,925
 19

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 23,300  15,400  7,900(14)HOOP  4,900  10,500  1,300 0,800

 23,650  15,500  8,150(17)BALL  4,700  10,800  1,150 0,700

 21,300  14,100  7,200(33)CLUBS  5,100  9,000  1,700 1,100

 20,675  13,300  7,375(16)RIBBON  5,400  7,900  1,725 0,900

Zohra AGHAMIROVA
AZERBAIJAN

 88,200
 20

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,000  13,300  7,700(36)HOOP  4,400  8,900  1,500 0,800

 23,000  15,700  7,300(24)BALL  4,700  11,000  1,400 1,300

 22,150  14,800  7,350(26)CLUBS  5,300  9,500  1,850 0,800

 22,050  14,200  7,850(11)RIBBON  5,600  8,600  1,550 0,600

Andreea VERDES
ROMANIA

 87,850
 21

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,300  15,400  6,900(20)HOOP  5,200  10,200  2,000 1,100

 23,000  14,800  8,200(22)BALL  5,000  9,800  1,000 0,800

 23,850  15,600  8,250(17)CLUBS  5,100  10,500  1,050 0,700

 18,700  11,900  6,800(32)RIBBON  5,200  6,700  2,000 1,200
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Fanni PIGNICZKI
HUNGARY

 87,500
 22

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,600  15,700  6,900(18)HOOP  5,200  10,500  2,100 1,000

 21,700  15,200  6,500(33)BALL  4,000  11,200  2,100 1,400

 24,050  16,700  7,350(15)CLUBS  5,500  11,200  1,950 0,700

 19,150  13,000  6,150(28)RIBBON  5,600  7,400  2,550 1,300

Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA
LATVIA

 87,000
 23

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,750  15,100  6,650(26)HOOP  4,700  10,400  2,150 1,200

 22,700  14,800  7,950  0,05(27)BALL  4,800  10,000  1,050 1,000

 21,550  14,500  7,050(32)CLUBS  5,600  8,900  2,050 0,900

 21,000  13,600  7,400(15)RIBBON  5,000  8,600  1,600 1,000

Arzu JALILOVA
AZERBAIJAN

 86,300
 24

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,450  14,000  7,450(32)HOOP  4,800  9,200  1,450 1,100

 22,550  14,600  7,950(28)BALL  4,700  9,900  1,050 1,000

 22,500  14,700  7,800(22)CLUBS  4,200  10,500  1,300 0,900

 19,800  12,200  7,600(23)RIBBON  4,500  7,700  1,700 0,700

Margarita KOLOSOV
GERMANY

 86,250
 25

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,300  13,600  7,700(34)HOOP  4,800  8,800  1,300 1,000

 23,000  15,100  7,900(23)BALL  4,700  10,400  1,100 1,000

 22,800  15,000  7,800(20)CLUBS  5,000  10,000  1,400 0,800

 19,150  11,800  7,350(27)RIBBON  4,900  6,900  1,450 1,200

Polina BEREZINA
SPAIN

 85,900
 26

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,550  14,800  7,750(19)HOOP  4,900  9,900  1,250 1,000

 22,500  14,900  7,600(29)BALL  4,900  10,000  1,500 0,900

 20,900  14,600  6,300(37)CLUBS  5,100  9,500  2,500 1,200

 19,950  12,800  7,150(21)RIBBON  4,700  8,100  1,850 1,000

Annaliese DRAGAN
ROMANIA

 85,625
 27

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,050  14,200  6,850(35)HOOP  5,100  9,100  1,850 1,300

 22,175  14,800  7,375(31)BALL  4,800  10,000  1,425 1,200

 22,400  15,400  7,050  0,05(23)CLUBS  5,200  10,200  1,850 1,100

 20,000  12,900  7,150  0,05(20)RIBBON  5,000  7,900  1,750 1,100

Chaewoon KIM
KOREA

 85,450
 28

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,700  14,200  7,500(27)HOOP  4,900  9,300  1,300 1,200

 22,800  14,600  8,200(26)BALL  4,700  9,900  1,000 0,800

 21,650  14,400  7,250(31)CLUBS  5,100  9,300  1,850 0,900

 19,300  11,800  7,500(26)RIBBON  4,900  6,900  1,500 1,000
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Takhmina IKROMOVA
UZBEKISTAN

 83,500
 29

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,950  15,400  7,550(16)HOOP  5,600  9,800  1,350 1,100

 20,000  13,200  6,800(41)BALL  5,600  7,600  2,000 1,200

 20,550  14,200  6,400  0,05(39)CLUBS  6,000  8,200  2,400 1,200

 20,000  12,700  7,300(19)RIBBON  5,700  7,000  1,500 1,200

Adilya TLEKENOVA
KAZAKHSTAN

 83,325
 30

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,350  13,800  7,550(33)HOOP  4,400  9,400  1,450 1,000

 21,175  14,300  6,925  0,05(35)BALL  4,200  10,100  1,575 1,500

 22,050  14,800  7,300  0,05(28)CLUBS  4,800  10,000  1,400 1,300

 18,750  11,900  6,850(31)RIBBON  4,700  7,200  2,150 1,000

Maelle MILLET
FRANCE

 83,300
 31

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 20,850  13,600  7,250(38)HOOP  4,900  8,700  1,450 1,300

 22,200  14,800  7,400(30)BALL  4,500  10,300  1,300 1,300

 21,950  14,400  7,550(29)CLUBS  4,600  9,800  1,450 1,000

 18,300  12,300  6,000(33)RIBBON  4,500  7,800  2,200 1,800

Rejchl STOJANOV
NORTH MACEDONIA

 82,400
 32

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,050  15,100  6,950(24)HOOP  4,600  10,500  1,750 1,300

 20,800  13,700  7,100(38)BALL  4,400  9,300  1,600 1,300

 21,850  15,500  6,550  0,20(30)CLUBS  4,800  10,700  2,050 1,400

 17,700  11,200  6,500(38)RIBBON  4,400  6,800  2,000 1,500

Nicol RUPRECHT
AUSTRIA

 82,300
 33

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,500  14,000  7,500(31)HOOP  4,800  9,200  1,500 1,000

 22,000  14,000  8,000(32)BALL  4,700  9,300  1,200 0,800

 21,000  13,900  7,100(34)CLUBS  5,000  8,900  1,900 1,000

 17,800  11,900  5,900(37)RIBBON  4,900  7,000  2,600 1,500

Ioanna MAGOPOULOU
GREECE

 82,200
 34

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,900  14,700  7,200(25)HOOP  4,500  10,200  1,600 1,200

 23,800  16,600  7,200(15)BALL  4,800  11,800  1,400 1,400

 22,150  15,600  6,550(27)CLUBS  5,100  10,500  2,350 1,100

 14,350  9,200  5,450  0,30(58)RIBBON  3,800  5,400  2,750 1,800

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
UZBEKISTAN

 82,075
 35

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,250  14,400  7,850(21)HOOP  4,800  9,600  1,350 0,800

 24,150  16,100  8,050(13)BALL  4,600  11,500  1,050 0,900

 24,175  16,600  7,575(14)CLUBS  4,900  11,700  1,625 0,800

 11,500  7,700  4,100  0,30(65)RIBBON  3,700  4,000  4,000 1,900
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Alina ADILKHANOVA
KAZAKHSTAN

 82,000
 36

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 20,900  13,500  7,400(37)HOOP  4,800  8,700  1,500 1,100

 18,950  12,600  6,650  0,30(47)BALL  4,600  8,000  1,950 1,400

 22,800  15,100  7,700(21)CLUBS  5,000  10,100  1,300 1,000

 19,350  12,000  7,350(25)RIBBON  4,600  7,400  1,550 1,100

Kamelya TUNCEL
TURKEY

 80,450
 37

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 21,650  14,300  7,350(28)HOOP  4,900  9,400  1,450 1,200

 17,450  12,800  4,650(58)BALL  4,600  8,200  3,550 1,800

 22,250  15,300  6,950(25)CLUBS  5,100  10,200  1,750 1,300

 19,100  11,900  7,200(29)RIBBON  4,500  7,400  1,800 1,000

Sol FAINBERG
ARGENTINA

 77,550
 38

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,450  12,400  5,350  0,30(54)HOOP  4,900  7,500  2,950 1,700

 21,000  13,500  7,500(36)BALL  4,700  8,800  1,300 1,200

 20,950  13,800  7,150(35)CLUBS  5,000  8,800  1,650 1,200

 18,150  11,700  6,450(34)RIBBON  5,200  6,500  2,050 1,500

Kseniya MOUSTAFAEVA
FRANCE

 77,450
 39

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,100  12,900  5,100  0,90(56)HOOP  4,300  8,600  3,200 1,700

 21,600  14,100  7,500(34)BALL  4,700  9,400  1,300 1,200

 19,950  13,500  6,450(41)CLUBS  4,700  8,800  2,450 1,100

 18,800  12,000  6,800(30)RIBBON  4,400  7,600  1,900 1,300

Hanna Panna WIESNER
HUNGARY

 77,250
 40

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,150  12,700  5,450(46)HOOP  4,900  7,800  3,150 1,400

 20,900  14,000  6,900(37)BALL  4,000  10,000  1,600 1,500

 20,250  13,200  7,050(40)CLUBS  5,000  8,200  1,750 1,200

 17,950  11,700  6,250(36)RIBBON  5,000  6,700  2,450 1,300

Julia WIERZBA
POLAND

 77,050
 41

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 20,150  13,200  6,950(40)HOOP  4,700  8,500  1,750 1,300

 19,850  12,600  7,250(42)BALL  4,700  7,900  1,350 1,400

 19,650  13,000  6,650(43)CLUBS  5,000  8,000  2,250 1,100

 17,400  11,300  6,100(40)RIBBON  4,300  7,000  2,400 1,500

Nutsa JANASHVILI
GEORGIA

 74,075
 42

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,750  11,500  6,250(52)HOOP  4,800  6,700  2,050 1,700

 20,050  13,400  6,650(40)BALL  4,700  8,700  1,550 1,800

 19,850  12,600  7,250(42)CLUBS  4,900  7,700  1,750 1,000

 16,425  10,200  6,275  0,05(44)RIBBON  4,200  6,000  2,025 1,700
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Melanie DARGEL
GERMANY

 73,800
 43

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,000  11,700  6,300(48)HOOP  4,700  7,000  2,400 1,300

 18,300  12,000  6,600  0,30(51)BALL  4,500  7,500  2,100 1,300

 19,450  12,600  6,850(44)CLUBS  4,600  8,000  1,950 1,200

 18,050  10,900  7,150(35)RIBBON  4,700  6,200  1,550 1,300

Anastasia GUZ
MOLDOVA

 73,600
 44

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 20,400  13,400  7,000(39)HOOP  4,500  8,900  1,600 1,400

 17,850  11,900  5,950(55)BALL  4,200  7,700  2,350 1,700

 18,950  12,200  6,750(47)CLUBS  4,600  7,600  1,650 1,600

 16,400  9,900  6,500(45)RIBBON  3,900  6,000  2,300 1,200

Josephine JUUL MOELLER
NORWAY

 73,050
 45

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,450  11,500  5,950(53)HOOP  4,700  6,800  2,550 1,500

 20,500  13,300  7,200(39)BALL  4,700  8,600  1,500 1,300

 20,650  13,500  7,150(38)CLUBS  4,800  8,700  1,650 1,200

 14,450  8,900  5,550(57)RIBBON  3,700  5,200  2,850 1,600

Erika DOKUTSAJEVA
ESTONIA

 72,350
 46

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,750  12,700  6,050(43)HOOP  4,700  8,000  2,350 1,600

 19,700  12,900  6,800(44)BALL  4,400  8,500  1,700 1,500

 18,400  13,000  5,400(51)CLUBS  4,700  8,300  2,900 1,700

 15,500  9,800  5,700(50)RIBBON  4,600  5,200  2,700 1,600

Gaia GAROFFOLO
CZECH REP.

 71,700
 47

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,900  12,200  6,700(42)HOOP  4,400  7,800  1,800 1,500

 18,850  12,300  6,550(49)BALL  4,800  7,500  1,950 1,500

 17,900  11,500  6,400(54)CLUBS  4,500  7,000  2,200 1,400

 16,050  10,000  6,050(49)RIBBON  4,000  6,000  2,350 1,600

Karolina MIZUNE
LATVIA

 71,600
 48

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 19,650  13,000  6,650(41)HOOP  4,500  8,500  1,850 1,500

 18,250  11,900  6,350(53)BALL  4,000  7,900  1,950 1,700

 16,700  11,900  4,800(57)CLUBS  3,600  8,300  3,300 1,900

 17,000  10,800  6,200(43)RIBBON  4,700  6,100  2,100 1,700

Rita ARAUJO
PORTUGAL

 70,700
 49

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,150  11,400  5,050  0,30(65)HOOP  4,600  6,800  3,250 1,700

 19,050  12,900  6,150(46)BALL  4,500  8,400  1,850 2,000

 18,200  12,200  6,000(53)CLUBS  4,700  7,500  2,600 1,400

 17,300  11,400  5,950  0,05(41)RIBBON  4,400  7,000  2,250 1,800
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Barbora KAFKOVA
CZECH REP.

 70,100
 50

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,200  11,400  5,800(55)HOOP  4,300  7,100  2,600 1,600

 18,950  12,600  6,350(48)BALL  4,200  8,400  1,850 1,800

 18,800  12,800  6,000(48)CLUBS  4,500  8,300  2,500 1,500

 15,150  9,800  5,400  0,05(51)RIBBON  4,300  5,500  2,800 1,800

Nilgun SARIOGLU
TURKEY

 69,900
 51

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,500  10,500  6,000(61)HOOP  4,200  6,300  2,400 1,600

 17,800  11,900  6,000  0,10(56)BALL  4,200  7,700  2,200 1,800

 19,450  13,900  5,550(45)CLUBS  4,900  9,000  2,550 1,900

 16,150  10,400  5,750(48)RIBBON  4,200  6,200  2,450 1,800

Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA
POLAND

 69,725
 52

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 15,900  11,500  4,400(66)HOOP  4,500  7,000  3,700 1,900

 18,300  12,000  6,300(52)BALL  4,700  7,300  2,100 1,600

 19,350  13,000  6,350(46)CLUBS  4,800  8,200  2,450 1,200

 16,175  10,600  5,625  0,05(47)RIBBON  4,600  6,000  2,675 1,700

Fausta SOSTAKAITE
LITHUANIA

 69,050
 53

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,450  11,900  6,550(45)HOOP  4,200  7,700  2,150 1,300

 19,150  12,000  7,250  0,10(45)BALL  3,800  8,200  1,450 1,300

 16,350  11,200  5,150(59)CLUBS  4,200  7,000  3,350 1,500

 15,100  9,900  5,250  0,05(52)RIBBON  4,400  5,500  3,050 1,700

Narine GRIGORJAN
ESTONIA

 68,150
 54

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,950  11,800  6,150(49)HOOP  4,200  7,600  2,250 1,600

 19,800  13,500  6,350  0,05(43)BALL  4,700  8,800  2,150 1,500

 17,600  12,200  5,400(55)CLUBS  4,300  7,900  2,900 1,700

 12,800  9,000  4,150  0,35(63)RIBBON  3,600  5,400  3,850 2,000

Tamara ARTIC
CROATIA

 67,825
 55

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,875  11,500  6,375(50)HOOP  4,200  7,300  2,225 1,400

 16,300  10,700  5,900  0,30(61)BALL  4,400  6,300  2,300 1,800

 18,600  12,000  6,600(49)CLUBS  4,500  7,500  2,200 1,200

 15,050  9,300  5,750(53)RIBBON  4,600  4,700  2,850 1,400

Barbara SELENDIC
CROATIA

 66,725
 56

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,850  10,800  7,100  0,05(51)HOOP  4,400  6,400  1,800 1,100

 16,650  10,500  6,150(59)BALL  4,200  6,300  2,350 1,500

 17,250  11,200  6,050(56)CLUBS  4,800  6,400  2,550 1,400

 14,975  8,700  6,275(54)RIBBON  4,700  4,000  2,225 1,500
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Valentina DOMENIG
AUSTRIA

 66,050
 57

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,500  10,000  6,500(60)HOOP  4,700  5,300  2,100 1,400

 17,950  11,100  6,850(54)BALL  4,200  6,900  1,550 1,600

 18,300  11,600  6,700(52)CLUBS  4,600  7,000  1,800 1,500

 13,300  8,300  5,000(61)RIBBON  4,100  4,200  3,600 1,400

Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN
NORWAY

 65,950
 58

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,500  12,500  6,000(44)HOOP  4,200  8,300  2,400 1,600

 17,750  11,700  6,050(57)BALL  4,700  7,000  2,450 1,500

 13,350  9,600  3,800  0,05(64)CLUBS  4,400  5,200  4,100 2,100

 16,350  10,400  5,950(46)RIBBON  4,600  5,800  2,550 1,500

Candela URSO
ARGENTINA

 65,925
 59

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,000  11,300  5,700(58)HOOP  4,300  7,000  2,700 1,600

 16,125  9,900  6,425  0,20(63)BALL  3,600  6,300  1,975 1,600

 18,500  12,300  6,250  0,05(50)CLUBS  4,300  8,000  2,050 1,700

 14,300  8,900  5,500  0,10(60)RIBBON  4,000  4,900  2,700 1,800

Dalia POROKHNYA
PORTUGAL

 65,000
 60

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 18,100  11,900  6,200(47)HOOP  4,600  7,300  2,300 1,500

 16,400  11,800  4,600(60)BALL  4,100  7,700  3,300 2,100

 13,400  9,200  4,200(63)CLUBS  4,700  4,500  3,600 2,200

 17,100  11,100  6,000(42)RIBBON  4,100  7,000  2,200 1,800

Lucia CASTIGLIONI
SAN MARINO REP.

 64,000
 61

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,450  10,700  5,750(62)HOOP  3,700  7,000  2,550 1,700

 16,100  10,200  5,900(64)BALL  3,800  6,400  2,400 1,700

 16,650  10,700  6,000  0,05(58)CLUBS  3,900  6,800  2,400 1,600

 14,800  8,900  5,900(56)RIBBON  3,700  5,200  2,400 1,700

Matilde TAMAGNINI
SAN MARINO REP.

 62,050
 62

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 17,050  11,200  5,900  0,05(57)HOOP  3,800  7,400  2,500 1,600

 16,100  10,400  5,700(65)BALL  3,900  6,500  2,500 1,800

 15,600  10,600  5,000(60)CLUBS  4,100  6,500  3,300 1,700

 13,300  8,300  5,000(61)RIBBON  3,800  4,500  3,000 2,000

Maja GAIDUK
LITHUANIA

 61,125
 63

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,550  11,200  5,350(59)HOOP  4,600  6,600  3,150 1,500

 18,800  12,400  6,500  0,10(50)BALL  4,300  8,100  1,800 1,700

 14,175  9,700  4,475(62)CLUBS  4,300  5,400  3,625 1,900

 11,600  7,600  4,050  0,05(64)RIBBON  3,200  4,400  3,750 2,200
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Aisha IZABEKOVA
KYRGYZSTAN

 60,650
 64

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,450  11,200  5,250(63)HOOP  4,500  6,700  2,550 2,200

 16,300  11,000  5,300(62)BALL  4,000  7,000  2,800 1,900

 13,050  9,200  3,850(65)CLUBS  4,200  5,000  3,850 2,300

 14,850  9,700  5,150(55)RIBBON  4,300  5,400  2,950 1,900

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ
PUERTO RICO

 60,625
 65

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 16,400  10,700  5,700(64)HOOP  3,600  7,100  2,800 1,500

 14,800  8,900  5,900(66)BALL  3,400  5,500  2,500 1,600

 15,075  9,800  5,275(61)CLUBS  3,800  6,000  3,025 1,700

 14,350  8,900  5,450(59)RIBBON  3,600  5,300  2,950 1,600

Sumire KITA
JAPAN

 45,950
DNF

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 22,100  15,000  7,100(22)HOOP  5,300  9,700  1,700 1,200

 23,850  16,300  7,550(14)BALL  4,600  11,700  1,250 1,200

Pagina 10 di 10Powered by GymResult © Mod. C v.1.0 - Stampato il 29/05/2021  18.26.18



START LIST GROUPS ALL AROUND

GROUP A

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC GROUP APPARATUS

5 BALLSTUR TURKEY1

5 BALLSRUS RUSSIA2

5 BALLSGRE GREECE3

5 BALLSJPN JAPAN4

5 BALLSAUT AUSTRIA5

5 BALLSHUN HUNGARY6

5 BALLSGER GERMANY7

5 BALLSUSA USA8
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START LIST GROUPS ALL AROUND

GROUP B

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC GROUP APPARATUS

5 BALLSSVK SLOVAKIA1

5 BALLSBUL BULGARIA2

5 BALLSITA ITALY3

5 BALLSISR ISRAEL4

5 BALLSEST ESTONIA5

5 BALLSESP SPAIN6

5 BALLSFRA FRANCE7

5 BALLSMEX MEXICO8

5 BALLSUKR UKRAINE9

5 BALLSBLR BELARUS10
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGG QUALIFICATIONS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate

TD Assistant

HUNT Caroline

SAWADE Isabell

NAME NOC LIC

5 BALLS

DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena 1487ITA

DB2 PACHTA Maria 197GRE

DA1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DA2 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1668RUS

EA1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica 1401ESP

EA2 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 123AUT

ET2 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova 312BUL

ET3 MALKA Natalia 1347ISR

ET4 SAKAMOTO Aiko 4481JPN

L1 GYULAI Eva Viktoria 62168HUN

L2 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

T BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 232EST

R MOTOLIKOVA Ivana 86SVK
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS 5 BALLS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA

 45,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 37,200  8,750 6,000  31,200  0,40  0,850

BULGARIA 2
BULGARIA

 45,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 36,500  9,000 6,800  29,700  0,30  0,700

BELARUS 3
BELARUS

 45,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 36,700  8,600 6,900  29,800  0,50  0,900

ISRAEL 4
ISRAEL

 44,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 36,000  8,600 6,500  29,500  0,50  0,900

ITALY 5
ITALY

 43,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 35,700  7,550 7,200  28,500  0,60  1,850

JAPAN 6
JAPAN

 41,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 33,600  7,450 5,400  28,200  0,60  1,950

UKRAINE 7
UKRAINE

 39,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 33,100  6,250 5,600  27,500  1,30  2,450

TURKEY 8
TURKEY

 39,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 32,800  6,450 6,300  26,500  1,40  2,150

MEXICO 9
MEXICO

 39,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 31,500  7,600 6,000  25,500  1,00  1,400

GERMANY 10
GERMANY

 38,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 31,700  7,000 6,300  25,400  0,90  2,100

ESTONIA 11
ESTONIA

 38,450
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 31,300  7,150 6,000  25,300  0,90  1,950

HUNGARY 12
HUNGARY

 37,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 30,800  6,950 5,800  25,000  1,10  1,950

SPAIN 13
SPAIN

 37,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 30,200  7,000 6,600  23,600  0,80  2,200

FRANCE 14
FRANCE

 36,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 30,000  6,850 5,000  25,000  1,00  2,150

USA 15
USA

 36,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 29,900  6,800 6,000  23,900  0,90  2,300

GREECE 16
GREECE

 35,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 28,800  7,000 6,300  22,500  1,10  1,900

AUSTRIA 17
AUSTRIA

 31,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 25,200  6,550 5,300  19,900  1,30  2,150

SLOVAKIA 18
SLOVAKIA

 28,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 23,500  5,200 4,700  18,800  2,00  2,800
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GROUPS QUALIFICATIONS



START LIST GROUPS ALL AROUND

GROUP B

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC GROUP APPARATUS

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSSVK SLOVAKIA1

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSBUL BULGARIA2

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSITA ITALY3

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSISR ISRAEL4

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSEST ESTONIA5

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSESP SPAIN6

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSFRA FRANCE7

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSMEX MEXICO8

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSUKR UKRAINE9

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSBLR BELARUS10
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START LIST GROUPS ALL AROUND

GROUP A

Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC GROUP APPARATUS

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSTUR TURKEY1

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSRUS RUSSIA2

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSGRE GREECE3

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSJPN JAPAN4

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSAUT AUSTRIA5

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSHUN HUNGARY6

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSGER GERMANY7

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSUSA USA8
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

RGG QUALIFICATIONS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate

TD Assistant

HUNT Caroline

SAWADE Isabell

NAME NOC LIC

3 HOOPS + 2 PAIR OF CLUBS

DB1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia 1869MEX

DB2 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia 1553UKR

DA1 LUKYANENKO Larysa 27BLR

DA2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana 86SVK

EA1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

EA2 ALIPRANDI Elena 1487ITA

ET1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1668RUS

ET2 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET3 FORNIE GARCIA Monica 1401ESP

ET4 SAKAMOTO Aiko 4481JPN

L1 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

L2 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova 312BUL

T BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 232EST

R MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 123AUT
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS 3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

BULGARIA 1
BULGARIA

 42,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 34,300  8,500 7,300  27,000  0,40  1,100

RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA

 42,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 34,500  8,250 6,800  27,700  0,70  1,050

JAPAN 3
JAPAN

 41,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 33,100  8,500 6,400  26,700  0,50  1,000

BELARUS 4
BELARUS

 40,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 32,700  7,650 6,700  26,000  0,60  1,750

ISRAEL 5
ISRAEL

 39,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 31,500  8,000 6,300  25,200  0,70  1,300

ITALY 6
ITALY

 39,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 32,100  7,400 6,800  25,300  0,60  2,000

UKRAINE 7
UKRAINE

 38,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 31,200  7,000 6,200  25,000  0,80  2,200

HUNGARY 8
HUNGARY

 36,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 30,100  6,800 6,100  24,000  1,30  1,900

MEXICO 9
MEXICO

 36,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 29,500  7,000 6,400  23,100  1,20  1,800

USA 10
USA

 36,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 29,200  7,100 5,700  23,500  1,00  1,900

GERMANY 11
GERMANY

 36,050
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 29,700  6,700  0,350 6,200  23,500  1,30  2,000

TURKEY 12
TURKEY

 34,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 29,800  4,700 5,800  24,000  1,50  3,800

GREECE 13
GREECE

 33,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 27,400  6,350 6,200  21,200  1,10  2,550

FRANCE 14
FRANCE

 32,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 27,200  5,750 6,200  21,000  0,80  3,450

ESTONIA 15
ESTONIA

 32,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 26,500  6,000  0,300 5,500  21,000  1,50  2,500

AUSTRIA 16
AUSTRIA

 28,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 22,700  5,700 4,200  18,500  1,20  3,100

SPAIN 17
SPAIN

 28,250
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 25,300  3,250  0,300 5,600  19,700  1,70  5,050

SLOVAKIA 18
SLOVAKIA

 15,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  1,100  0,300 4,400  10,600  1,90  7,000
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 
Pesaro (ITA), 28-30 May 2021 

 
 
 
 

TIE BREAK –  GROUP ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

NOTE 
Tie break rules 
Tie will be broken by the following criteria: 
1. The highest Execution score 
2. The lowest Technical Deduction 
3. The highest Difficulty score 
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification 
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3 HOOPS & 2 PAIR OF CLUBS 
 

Rank BIB Name NOC Code Total Execution 
Technical 
Deduction 

Difficulty 
 

5  Israel ISR 39,500 8,000   
6  Italy ITA 39,500 7,400   

        

 



Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

GROUP ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

RUSSIA
RUSSIA

 88,700
 1

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 45,950  37,200  8,750(1)5 BALLS  6,000  31,200  0,850 0,400

 42,750  34,500  8,250(2)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,800  27,700  1,050 0,700

BULGARIA
BULGARIA

 88,300
 2

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 45,500  36,500  9,000(2)5 BALLS  6,800  29,700  0,700 0,300

 42,800  34,300  8,500(1)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  7,300  27,000  1,100 0,400

BELARUS
BELARUS

 85,650
 3

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 45,300  36,700  8,600(3)5 BALLS  6,900  29,800  0,900 0,500

 40,350  32,700  7,650(4)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,700  26,000  1,750 0,600

ISRAEL
ISRAEL

 84,100
 4

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 44,600  36,000  8,600(4)5 BALLS  6,500  29,500  0,900 0,500

 39,500  31,500  8,000(5)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,300  25,200  1,300 0,700

ITALY
ITALY

 82,750
 5

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 43,250  35,700  7,550(5)5 BALLS  7,200  28,500  1,850 0,600

 39,500  32,100  7,400(6)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,800  25,300  2,000 0,600

JAPAN
JAPAN

 82,650
 6

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 41,050  33,600  7,450(6)5 BALLS  5,400  28,200  1,950 0,600

 41,600  33,100  8,500(3)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,400  26,700  1,000 0,500

UKRAINE
UKRAINE

 77,550
 7

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 39,350  33,100  6,250(7)5 BALLS  5,600  27,500  2,450 1,300

 38,200  31,200  7,000(7)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,200  25,000  2,200 0,800

MEXICO
MEXICO

 75,600
 8

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 39,100  31,500  7,600(9)5 BALLS  6,000  25,500  1,400 1,000

 36,500  29,500  7,000(9)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,400  23,100  1,800 1,200

GERMANY
GERMANY

 74,750
 9

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 38,700  31,700  7,000(10)5 BALLS  6,300  25,400  2,100 0,900

 36,050  29,700  6,700  0,35(11)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,200  23,500  2,000 1,300

HUNGARY
HUNGARY

 74,650
 10

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 37,750  30,800  6,950(12)5 BALLS  5,800  25,000  1,950 1,100

 36,900  30,100  6,800(8)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,100  24,000  1,900 1,300
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Pesaro, 28/29 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

TURKEY
TURKEY

 73,750
 11

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 39,250  32,800  6,450(8)5 BALLS  6,300  26,500  2,150 1,400

 34,500  29,800  4,700(12)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  5,800  24,000  3,800 1,500

USA
USA

 73,000
 12

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 36,700  29,900  6,800(15)5 BALLS  6,000  23,900  2,300 0,900

 36,300  29,200  7,100(10)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  5,700  23,500  1,900 1,000

ESTONIA
ESTONIA

 70,650
 13

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 38,450  31,300  7,150(11)5 BALLS  6,000  25,300  1,950 0,900

 32,200  26,500  6,000  0,30(15)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  5,500  21,000  2,500 1,500

FRANCE
FRANCE

 69,800
 14

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 36,850  30,000  6,850(14)5 BALLS  5,000  25,000  2,150 1,000

 32,950  27,200  5,750(14)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,200  21,000  3,450 0,800

GREECE
GREECE

 69,550
 15

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 35,800  28,800  7,000(16)5 BALLS  6,300  22,500  1,900 1,100

 33,750  27,400  6,350(13)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  6,200  21,200  2,550 1,100

SPAIN
SPAIN

 65,450
 16

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 37,200  30,200  7,000(13)5 BALLS  6,600  23,600  2,200 0,800

 28,250  25,300  3,250  0,30(17)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  5,600  19,700  5,050 1,700

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

 60,150
 17

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 31,750  25,200  6,550(17)5 BALLS  5,300  19,900  2,150 1,300

 28,400  22,700  5,700(16)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  4,200  18,500  3,100 1,200

SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA

 44,500
 18

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA ETEA

 28,700  23,500  5,200(18)5 BALLS  4,700  18,800  2,800 2,000

 15,800  15,000  1,100  0,30(18)3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS  4,400  10,600  7,000 1,900
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GROUP ALL AROUND



START LIST INDIVIDUAL FINALS

Pesaro, 30 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

HOOPBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia1

HOOPGRE  22541 KELAIDITI Eleni2

HOOPBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina3

HOOPISR  28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol4

HOOPRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina5

HOOPISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy6

HOOPRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina7

HOOPUSA  21027 ZENG Laura8

HOOPITA  40438 RAFFAELI SofiaR

HOOPBUL  44228 NIKOLOVA StlianaR
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL FINALS

Pesaro, 30 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

BALLBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina1

BALLJPN  35797 OIWA Chisaki2

BALLISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy3

BALLRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina4

BALLUSA  21027 ZENG Laura5

BALLRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina6

BALLISR  28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol7

BALLBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia8

BALLITA  32232 AGIURGIUCULESE AlexandraR

BALLSLO  18089 VEDENEEVA EkaterinaR
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Pesaro, 30 May 2021

RGI APPARATUS FINALS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate HUNT Caroline

NAME NOC LIC

HOOP

DB1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

DB2 NIKITINA Tatjana 1706LAT

DA1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DA2 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

EA1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia 4867UZB

EA2 CANELAS Silvia 4418POR

ET3 RUDA Iryna 13340UKR

ET4 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

L1 OBROVSKY Michaela 4330CZE

L2 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

T MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 299AUT

R MALUENDA RICO Maria 4350ESP

NAME NOC LIC

BALL

DB1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

DB2 NIKITINA Tatjana 1706LAT

DA1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DA2 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

EA1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia 4867UZB

EA2 CANELAS Silvia 4418POR

ET3 RUDA Iryna 13340UKR

ET4 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

L1 OBROVSKY Michaela 4330CZE

L2 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

T MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 299AUT

R MALUENDA RICO Maria 4350ESP
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ET1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 13744HUN

ET2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

ET1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 13744HUN

ET2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup



Pesaro, 30 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS HOOP

RGI APPARATUS FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Dina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 26,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,800  9,100 5,300  12,500  0,40  0,500

Linoy ASHRAM 2
ISRAEL

 26,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,000  8,850 5,200  12,800  0,50  0,650

Arina AVERINA 3
RUSSIA

 26,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,700  9,100 5,700  12,000  0,30  0,600

Anastasiia SALOS 4
BELARUS

 26,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,300  9,000 5,000  12,300  0,40  0,600

Alina HARNASKO 5
BELARUS

 26,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,400  8,750 5,200  12,200  0,60  0,650

Laura ZENG 6
USA

 24,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,400  8,500 5,400  11,000  0,60  0,900

Nicol ZELIKMAN 7
ISRAEL

 22,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,100  7,400  0,300 4,400  10,700  0,80  1,800

Eleni KELAIDITI 8
GREECE

 20,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,600  6,750 4,200  9,400  1,10  2,150
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Pesaro, 30 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS BALL

RGI APPARATUS FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Linoy ASHRAM 1
ISRAEL

 28,550
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,500  9,050 5,700  13,800  0,40  0,550

Dina AVERINA 2
RUSSIA

 28,300
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,200  9,100 5,300  13,900  0,30  0,600

Arina AVERINA 3
RUSSIA

 28,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,000  9,100 5,700  13,300  0,40  0,500

Anastasiia SALOS 4
BELARUS

 26,850
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,900  8,950 5,000  12,900  0,40  0,650

Nicol ZELIKMAN 5
ISRAEL

 26,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,500  8,600 4,500  13,000  0,60  0,800

Alina HARNASKO 6
BELARUS

 25,900
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,700  8,200 5,500  12,200  0,50  1,300

Laura ZENG 7
USA

 25,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 17,500  8,250 5,400  12,100  0,70  1,050

Chisaki OIWA 8
JAPAN

 23,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,300  7,650 5,500  10,800  0,70  1,650
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START LIST GROUPS FINALS

Pesaro, 30 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC GROUP APPARATUS

5 BALLSBLR BELARUS1

5 BALLSUKR UKRAINE2

5 BALLSRUS RUSSIA3

5 BALLSBUL BULGARIA4

5 BALLSJPN JAPAN5

5 BALLSTUR TURKEY6

5 BALLSITA ITALY7

5 BALLSISR ISRAEL8

5 BALLSMEX MEXICOR

5 BALLSGER GERMANYR
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Pesaro, 30 May 2021

RGG APPARATUS FINALS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate HUNT Caroline

NAME NOC LIC

5 BALLS

DB1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

DB2 PACHTA Maria 197GRE

DA1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DA2 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

EA1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 123AUT

EA2 FORNIE GARCIA Monica 1401ESP

ET1 GYULAI Eva Viktoria 62168HUN

ET2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 232EST

ET3 ABDURAMANOVA Talia 4867UZB

ET4 MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

L1 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

L2 OBROVSKY Michaela 4330CZE

T ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

R CANELAS Silvia 4418POR
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup



Pesaro, 30 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS 5 BALLS

RGG APPARATUS FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

ITALY 1
ITALY

 46,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 38,200  8,750 7,200  31,000  0,30  0,950

RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA

 45,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 36,900  8,450 6,500  30,400  0,40  1,150

JAPAN 3
JAPAN

 43,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 36,000  7,800 6,500  29,500  0,60  1,600

BELARUS 4
BELARUS

 43,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 35,800  7,850 7,100  28,700  0,70  1,450

BULGARIA 5
BULGARIA

 42,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 34,800  8,000 7,200  27,600  0,50  1,500

UKRAINE 6
UKRAINE

 40,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 33,600  7,200 6,600  27,000  0,90  1,900

ISRAEL 7
ISRAEL

 40,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 33,700  6,700  0,300 6,700  27,000  1,20  2,100

TURKEY 8
TURKEY

 36,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 31,500  5,300 6,300  25,200  1,70  3,000
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL FINALS

Pesaro, 30 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

CLUBSRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina1

CLUBSISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy2

CLUBSITA  32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra3

CLUBSBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina4

CLUBSITA  40438 RAFFAELI Sofia5

CLUBSBUL  44228 NIKOLOVA Stliana6

CLUBSRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina7

CLUBSJPN  35797 OIWA Chisaki8

CLUBSGRE  22541 KELAIDITI EleniR

CLUBSUKR  35597 ONOPRIIENKO ViktoriiaR
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START LIST INDIVIDUAL FINALS

Pesaro, 30 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME APPARATUS

RIBBONISR  22468 ASHRAM Linoy1

RIBBONITA  40438 RAFFAELI Sofia2

RIBBONSLO  18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina3

RIBBONRUS  18528 AVERINA Dina4

RIBBONBUL  35905 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana5

RIBBONRUS  18527 AVERINA Arina6

RIBBONBLR  34839 SALOS Anastasiia7

RIBBONBLR  25211 HARNASKO Alina8

RIBBONUSA  21027 ZENG LauraR

RIBBONISR  28735 ZELIKMAN NicolR
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Pesaro, 30 May 2021

RGI APPARATUS FINALS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate HUNT Caroline

NAME NOC LIC

CLUBS

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DB2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 13744HUN

DA1 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

DA2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

EA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

EA2 MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

ET1 NIKITINA Tatjana 1706LAT

ET2 CANELAS Silvia 4418POR

ET3 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET4 CHIRIAC Stefania 61894ROU

L1 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

L2 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

T MALUENDA RICO Maria 4350ESP

R OBROVSKY Michaela 4330CZE

NAME NOC LIC

RIBBON

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DB2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 13744HUN

DA1 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

DA2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

EA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

EA2 MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

ET1 NIKITINA Tatjana 1706LAT

ET2 CANELAS Silvia 4418POR

ET3 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET4 CHIRIAC Stefania 61894ROU

L1 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

L2 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

T MALUENDA RICO Maria 4350ESP

R OBROVSKY Michaela 4330CZE
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup



Pesaro, 30 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS CLUBS

RGI APPARATUS FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Arina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 28,800
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,600  9,200 5,600  14,000  0,30  0,500

Linoy ASHRAM 2
ISRAEL

 28,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,600  9,000 5,700  13,900  0,40  0,600

Dina AVERINA 3
RUSSIA

 28,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 19,500  9,000 5,000  14,500  0,30  0,700

Alina HARNASKO 4
BELARUS

 27,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,400  8,800 5,400  13,000  0,40  0,800

Chisaki OIWA 5
JAPAN

 26,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,000  8,650 5,300  12,700  0,50  0,850

Sofia RAFFAELI 6
ITALY

 26,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 18,300  8,350  0,050 6,200  12,100  0,60  1,050

Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE 7
ITALY

 24,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,100  8,050 5,100  11,000  0,70  1,250

Stliana NIKOLOVA 8
BULGARIA

 22,400
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 16,300  6,100 5,500  10,800  1,30  2,600
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Pesaro, 30 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS RIBBON

RGI APPARATUS FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Arina AVERINA 1
RUSSIA

 24,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,500  9,200 5,700  9,800  0,30  0,500

Dina AVERINA 2
RUSSIA

 24,650
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,500  9,150 5,500  10,000  0,30  0,550

Alina HARNASKO 3
BELARUS

 23,500
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 15,000  8,500 6,000  9,000  0,50  1,000

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA 4
SLOVENIA

 23,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,700  8,500 5,800  8,900  0,60  0,900

Sofia RAFFAELI 5
ITALY

 22,350
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,400  7,950 5,400  9,000  0,70  1,350

Linoy ASHRAM 6
ISRAEL

 21,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 14,200  7,900  0,350 5,400  8,800  0,60  1,500

Tatyana VOLOZHANINA 7
BULGARIA

 20,750
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 13,400  7,400  0,050 6,200  7,200  1,30  1,300

Anastasiia SALOS 8
BELARUS

 19,700
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 12,500  7,200 4,800  7,700  0,90  1,900
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START LIST GROUPS FINALS

Pesaro, 30 May 2021

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NF FIG LIC GROUP APPARATUS

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSJPN JAPAN1

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSUKR UKRAINE2

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSHUN HUNGARY3

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSISR ISRAEL4

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSITA ITALY5

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSRUS RUSSIA6

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSBLR BELARUS7

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSBUL BULGARIA8

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSMEX MEXICOR

3 HOOPS 2 CLUBSUSA USAR
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Pesaro, 30 May 2021

RGG APPARATUS FINALS

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Technical Delegate HUNT Caroline

NAME NOC LIC

3 HOOPS + 2 PAIRS OF CLUBS

DB1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638GEO

DB2 PACHTA Maria 197GRE

DA1 DE COSSIO Isabelle 124FRA

DA2 MILANESIO Ariel 4386ARG

EA1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 123AUT

EA2 FORNIE GARCIA Monica 1401ESP

ET1 BUTT Sareena 13801GER

ET2 ORS Berfin Serdil 13764TUR

ET3 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 232EST

ET4 ABDURAMANOVA Talia 4867UZB

L1 PROTTI Federica 65840SMR

L2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar 45930AZE

T MACKONIENE Sigita 387LTU

R CANELAS Silvia 4418POR
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup



Pesaro, 30 May 2021

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS 3 HOOPS 2 CLUBS

RGG APPARATUS FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

ITALY 1
ITALY

 44,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 35,300  8,850 6,800  28,500  0,40  0,750

RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA

 43,200
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 34,600  8,600 7,000  27,600  0,40  1,000

ISRAEL 3
ISRAEL

 41,600
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 34,100  7,500 6,600  27,500  1,20  1,300

BULGARIA 4
BULGARIA

 41,100
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 32,900  8,200 7,100  25,800  0,30  1,500

BELARUS 5
BELARUS

 40,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 32,500  7,650 7,000  25,500  0,80  1,550

JAPAN 6
JAPAN

 40,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 32,700  7,450 6,400  26,300  0,70  1,850

UKRAINE 7
UKRAINE

 35,150
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 29,600  5,550 6,100  23,500  1,30  3,150

HUNGARY 8
HUNGARY

 33,950
DB EADA D ET E PEN

 28,000  5,950 5,800  22,200  1,40  2,650
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 
Pesaro (ITA), 28-30 May 2021 

 
 
 
 

TIE BREAK – GROUP FINAL APPARATUS 

NOTE 
Tie break rules 
Tie will be broken by the following criteria: 
1. The highest Execution score 
2. The lowest Technical Deduction 
3. The highest Difficulty score 
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification 
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3 HOOPS & 2 PAIRS OF CLUBS 
 

Rank BIB Name NOC Code Total Execution 
Technical 
Deduction 

Difficulty 
 

5  Belarus BLR 40,150 7,650   
6  Japan JPN 40.150 7,450   

        
        

        
        
        
        

        
        
        
        

        
        

 
 


